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Viking Classic '17 - 4/22/2017

Montgomery HS
Performance List

Event 1 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
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Event 2 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

1

16
17
18
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Maria Carrillo 'A’
Montgomery ‘A’

Tamalpais Track and Field
Petaluma 'A'
Redwood-Larkspur 'A'

San Francisco University
Vintage 'A’

Windsor ‘A’
McKinleyville ‘A’
Branson 'A’

Casa Grande 'A’'

Cardinal Newman ‘A’
Lowell 'A’

Tamalpais Track and Field
Sonoma Academy ‘A’

Maria Carrillo 'B'

El Molino ‘A’

Ukiah ‘A’
Santa Rosa ‘A’
Piner ‘A’

Terra Linda 'A’
Casa Grande 'B'
San Francisco University
Rancho Cotate 'A’
Petaluma 'B'

Tech HS 'A'

Casa Grande 'C'
Montgomery 'B'
Ukiah 'B'
Healdsburg 'A’
Rancho Cotate 'B'
Petaluma 'C'

Maria Carrillo 'A’
Tamalpais Track and Field
Terra Linda ‘A’
Casa Grande 'A’
Montgomery ‘A’

San Marin ‘A’

El Molino 'A’
Vintage 'A’

Rincon V Christ 'A'
Rancho Cotate 'A'
McKinleyville ‘A
Santa Rosa ‘A’
Cardinal Newman ‘A’

Fort Bragg High School ‘A’

Tech HS ‘A’
Windsor ‘A’

Rancho Cotate 'B'
Sonoma Academy ‘A’

a47.
48.
48.

19
20
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19 E1 Molino 'B'
20 Petaluma 'A'

21 Montgomery 'B'
22 Healdsburg 'A’
23 Casa Grande 'B'

24 Ukiah 'A’
25 Casa Grande 'C'
26 Piner 'A’
27 Ukiah 'B'

28 Montgomery 'C'
29 Redwood-Larkspur 'A’

Event 3 Girls 1600 Meter Run
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48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.

12 99
13 904
14 104
15 689

17 464
18 331
19 535
20 74
21 431
22 1051

23 790

24 294
25 1010
26 324
27 429

28 436
29 792
30 780

31 419
32 1le17
33 279
34 1208
35 1165
36 695
37 53
38 604
39 906
40 530
41 220

42 209

43 103
44 289
45 857
46 145
47 755
48 550

49 353

Murphy, Glennis
Peterson, Gabby
Armstrong, Aimee
Jones, Callie
Chagnon, Kassia
Ewe, Natalie
Stanfield, Amy
Flynn, Camille
Rivas, Sydnie
Becker, Jasmine
Miller, Zoe
Petraglia, Grace
McKillop-Herr, Shannon
Wigert, Siena
Fogarty, Annie
Steele, Lauren
Briceno, Mariah
Field, Meghan
Hospodar, Sophie
Baswell, Emma
Fereira, Cecilia
Haley, Leah
Putterman, Odelia
Young, Alyssa
Levaggi, Annika
Buenrostro, Karen
Crackel, Tamia
Miller, Elena
Scott, Sadie
Howard, Christina
Kennedy, Sara
Phillips, Olivia
Huang, Victoria
omara, erin
Berry, Hannah
Legallet, Neva
Heath, Eliana
Olivares, Fatima
Nagle, Anais
Ellis, Lucy
Bozeman, Natalie
Wirt, Amelia
Sojka, Victoria
Riordan, Sophia
Pride, Jordan
Jardstrom, Tianna
Methum, Allie
Singh, Lila
Raymond, Lily

Redwood-Lark
Healdsburg
Maria Carril
Branson
Piner

Lowell
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Maria Carril
MONT

Sir Francis
Casa Grande
Sir Francis
Casa Grande
Redwood-Lark
Redwood-Lark
MONT

Maria Carril
Petaluma
Casa Grande
McKinleyvill
Tech HS

San Francisc
Lowell

Tam

Maria Carril
McKinleyvill
McKinleyvill
San Francisc
San Francisc
Marin Cathol
Tam

Lowell
Windsor
Vintage
Redwood-Lark
Cardinal New
Piner

Sir Francis
Petaluma
Healdsburg
Fort Bragg
Casa Grande
Lowell

Santa Rosa
Clear Lake
Rincon V Chr
Petaluma
Maria Carril
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:50.
:52.
154,
:55.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:59.
:02.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
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05
46
69
10
70
90
21
43
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50 1022

51 327
52 847
53 996
54 337

55 903

56 863
57 828
58 461
59 605
60 82
61 759

62 428

63 1199
64 274
65 292
66 928
67 339
68 1093

69 924

70 791
71 703
72 147
73 844

74 462

75 150
76 96
77 420
78 1050
79 1139
80 955
81 1008
82 75
83 360
84 347
85 474
86 342
87 341
88 925
89 1209
90 779
91 293
92 86

93 273
94 700
95 276

96 224
97 469
98 149
99 1081

100 320

101 278
102 333
103 607
104 529
105 361
106 649

107 599

108 652
109 701
110 355
111 646
112 923
113 641

114 959

Toole, Ellis
Civello, Ellie
Frandsen, Katrina
Bartschat, Collette
Huntsinger, Emma
Heberman, Lara
Thompson, Brooke
Robertson, Emma
Anderson, Emilia
Rodriguez, Veronica
Garay, Lucia

Wade, Josie

Clancy, 3Josey
brown, kaliana
Cawthon, Elena
Weiss-Mercord, Kenzie
Reid-McLaughlin, Esme
Joerger, Haley B.
Yoakum, Sophie
Mann, Quoya
Schirle, Olivia
Schwartz, Ines
Edwards, Julie
Cranbrooke, Abby
Anderson, Megan
Tschernich, Frederike
Moon, Emma

Powers, Taylor
Grant, Zoey
Swoboda, Alexis
Brophy, Emma
Kennedy, Keana
Blakely, Alyssa
Valdez, Leslie S.
Nguyen, Sara

Logan, Shelby

Mc Corquodale, 3Julia
Lu, Jamie

McDonald, Amelia
perez, alejandra
Hansen, Julia

Wong, Susan
Hulsman, Paige

Cao, Monica
Ratcliffe, Elizabeth
Cheng, Jiayi
O'Herlihy, Lara
Fingerlos, Maia
Palmer, Cheyenne
Correa, Elisa
Avelar, Cristina
Guzman, Mariann
Garcia, Elizabeth
Suarez-Soto, Carla
Efestathiu, Nicole
Wuu, Sage

Quintas, Emily
Cuevas, Wendy
Valdez, Maya
Schiff, Aviva
Rivers, Shaien
Nelson, Jenna
Langberg, Livija
Garcia, Floritzel

Garcia-Flores, Jasmine
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Tam

Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
Tam

Maria Carril
Sir Francis
Santa Rosa
San Marin
MONT

Piner

Casa Grande
Rincon V Chr
McKinleyvill
Windsor
Lowell
Lowell
Sonoma Acade
Maria Carril
Terra Linda
Sonoma Acade
San Francisc
Redwood-Lark
Cloverdale
Santa Rosa
MONT
Cloverdale
Casa Grande
Marin Cathol
Tech HS
Ukiah

Sonoma Valle
Tam

Casa Grande
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
MONT

Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Windsor

San Francisc
Lowell

Casa Grande
Lowell
Redwood-Lark
Lowell
Healdsburg
MONT
Cloverdale
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Lowell

Maria Carril
Piner
Petaluma
Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
Piner

Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Acade
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Valle
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104,
104,
104,
:05.
:05.
106.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:12.
:12.
:13.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:17.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
123,
:23.
124,
124,
:25.
:25.
:25.
127
1 27.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:30.
:32.
:40.
:42.
143,
149,
:49.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:59.
:00.
:02.
:03.
:09.
:16.
:20.
:25.
:34.
143,
:51.
154,
:55.
:11.
:12.
:39.

30
63
91
60
74
01
86
00
18
920
34
76
00
00
10
44
87
00
00
83
71
920
06
25
67
00
45
54
29
50
13
33
61

.50

50
13
60
60
20
00
10
26
25
60
90
10
42
42
00
00
78
90
83
86
00
17
80
77
60
00
00
10
12
50
NT
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Event 4 Boys 1600 Meter Run
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26

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Mazzanti, Luca
Anderson, Liam
Dunbar, Jack
Schultz, Brian
Johnson, 3Joey
Thomas, Andrew
Lawson, Ben
Mann, Kheva
Martinez, Zach
Dunbar, Will
Krajewski, Miko
Methum, Wes
Godinez, Dante
Fuchs, William
Pelavin, Vadim
Coley, Christian
chung, lucas
Conant, James
Reilly, Sam
Rumon, Lyle
Converse, Ian
Parker, Alexander
Swinth, Colton
Frankl, Harrison
Lindemann, Zach
McCormack, Evan
Clark, Ryan
Loftus, Brendan
Kroger, Eli
DaCunha, Marco
Kennedy, Charlie
Vargas, Jonny
Garrison, Chandler
Pole, Ryan

Law, Paul
Kapusta, Pierce
Smail, Rory
Rieder, Joe
Cornwell, Alec
Lynch, P3J
Joslyn, Sam
Phipps, Matthew
Canavan, Reed
Ramirez-Cruz, David
Schott, Conor
Mills, Clay
Holcombe, James
Civello, Blake
Padilla, Trent
Luong, Austin
Parker, Zachary
Cox, Justin
Wright, Jacob
Chauvin, Jake
Dierke, Alec
Weisert, Jacob
Pichardo, Michael
Quezadas, Luis
Patel, Austin
Oru-Craig, Brent

Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma

E1l Molino
Sonoma Acade
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Lowell
Rincon V Chr
Healdsburg
Lowell
Vintage
McKinleyvill
Windsor
Redwood-Lark
Sir Francis
Marin Cathol
Marin Cathol
Lowell

Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Terra Linda
San Marin
Sonoma Acade
Healdsburg
San Francisc
San Francisc
Piner

Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Tam

Maria Carril
Maria Carril
McKinleyvill
Vintage
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Casa Grande
Tech HS
Santa Rosa
San Francisc
Lowell

Maria Carril
McKinleyvill
Piner

Lowell
Sonoma Valle
Maria Carril
E1 Molino
Analy HS

Tam

Petaluma
Healdsburg
Redwood-Lark
MONT
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:49.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:51.
:53.
:53.
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

637
116
369
584
571
618
119
723
1109
1106
1110
1030
893
565
908
301
239
1191
42
190
742
874
511
936
486
586
612
610
64
877
407
914
1060
619
400
297
1180
1221
909
818
1029
950
421
797
10
305
71
123
616
1151
716
769
453
772
809
394
1162
126
131
488
945
500
298
1121
614

Villeda, Rene
Frias, Alexis
Buck, Aiden
Rogers, Rory
Lomas, David
Garcia, Kevin
Gotshall, Andrew
Fieber, Jason
Laura, Jacob
Kaufmann, Clay
Li, Christian
Cain, Ronan

Page, Wesley
Efestathiu, Connor
Barkan, Amir
Johnstone, Beck
Magdaleno, Andrew
Martinez, Alexis
Le, Alex

Kliegl, Kaiden
Sagustume, Oliver
Engel, Andrew
Theuerkauf, Kyle
Garcia, Eduardo
Alvarado, Brandon
Ronshausen, Colton
Ball, Ryan
Anguiano, Pablo
Millimann, Dain
Frandsen, Tucker
Singleton, Tristan
Stanley, Calvin
Barker, Aidan
Gaspar, Gaspar
Philip, Patrick
Choy, Norton
Berghout, Anthony
larson, hunter
Davidson, Aaron
Sze, Justin
Buessing, Jonah
Sherman, Jeremy
Brown, Parker
Cheng, Andrew
Skandera, Job
Lei, Henry

Vandendaele, Leopold

Kilpatrick, Daniel
Delgado, Emmanuel
Gravier, Cade
Byck, Carson
Methum, Isaac
Vera, Adam
Passalacqua, Zach
McDonnell, Pierce
Mendoza, Luis
Swoboda, Robert
Love, Jalydon
Moon, Logan

Cruz, Ramon

Piper Cordova, Morgan

Manalo, John
Clarke, Robert
Roberts, Kai
Cano, Jermiah
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Piner

Casa Grande
Maria Carril
Petaluma
Petaluma
Piner

Casa Grande
Redwood-Lark
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Tam

Santa Rosa
Petaluma

Sir Francis
Lowell
Healdsburg
Vintage
Branson

E1l Molino
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
MONT

Sonoma Acade
MONT
Petaluma
Piner

Piner
Cardinal New
Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Sir Francis
Tech HS
Piner

Maria Carril
Lowell
Vintage
Windsor

Sir Francis
San Francisc
Tam

Sonoma Acade
Marin Cathol
San Francisc
Adv Learning Aca
Lowell
Cardinal New
Casa Grande
Piner

Ukiah
Redwood-Lark
Rincon V Chr
McKinleyvill
Rincon V Chr
San Francisc
Maria Carril
Ukiah

Casa Grande
Casa Grande
MONT

Sonoma Acade
MONT

Lowell

Terra Linda
Piner
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:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
154,
:54.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:02.
102,
:02.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
104,
104,
104,
104,
:04.
:05.
:05.
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67
78
81
22
23
31
36
79
00
00
00
30
36
55
58
66
99
00
00
00
00
66
04
12
16
34
45
48
50
65
70
24
39
74
75
76
00
00
00
21
39
41
84
00
00
77
33
46
67
00
14
90
00
42
45
70
00
23
27
45
47
84
93
00
50
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

372
365
912
944
65
1230
873
732
1061
313
1119
942
1214
445
947
499
992
609
1220
635
405
130
554
594
734
727
314
387
608
442
43
1116
588
626
124
572
980
668
751
902
493
899
613
374
677
303
304
296
510
45
40
575
833
568
659
900
946
59
307
888
728
402
399
137
911

Chang, Joshua
Altenberg, Matthew
Persily, Henry
Pallais, Alex
Natale, Dominic
rivarra, spencer
Edwards, Tyler
Malek, Ben

Boyd, Matt
Rodriguez, Emil
Quintero, Joshua
Morast, Caspian
burger, adrian
Fjerstad, Dallin
Roney, Jack
Mackey, Evan
Sheldon, Liam
Alvarez, Lorenzo
frietas, michael
Vazquez, Juan
Pugh, Owen
McGuire, Jack
Adams, Valor
Turner, Nathan
Mogilnicki, Adam
Goltz, Eric
Smith-Russack, Zac
Jimenez-Mandeville, Chilo
Ainlay, Kevin
Combs, Max
Maxwell, James
0'Connor, 3Johnny
Selstorm, Liam
Mezey, Tyler
Kirby, Andrew
Lopez, Kobe
Jordan, Nate
Montes, Alonso
Villarreal, Harris
Wills, Cooper
Fisher, Charles
Telloian, Owen
Burton, Shane
Chinn, Bryce
Salas, Eleazar
Lawerence, Ian
Lee, Garrett

Choi, Jacky
Tesfamichael, Kibreab
Palfy, Jonathan
Cunha, Kai

Melov, Rielly
Damato, Ryan
Herrera, Jose
Fraser, Vincent
Vittorio, Mike
Reid-McLaughlin, Auden
Bucher, Steve

Luc, Justin
Lorenzana, Antonio
Kapila, Sahil
Pickle, Jack
Omiple, Bernard
Santa, Dylan
Gardner, Quinn
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Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Sir Francis
Sonoma Acade
Cardinal New
Windsor
Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Tech HS
Lowell

Terra Linda
Sonoma Acade
Windsor
McKinleyvill
Sonoma Acade
MONT

Sonoma Valle
Piner
Windsor
Piner

Maria Carril
Casa Grande
Petaluma
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Redwood-Lark
Lowell

Maria Carril
Piner
McKinleyvill
Branson
Terra Linda
Petaluma
Piner

Casa Grande
Petaluma
Sonoma Valle
Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
MONT

Santa Rosa
Piner

Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell

MONT

Branson
Branson
Petaluma

San Marin
Petaluma
Rancho Cotat
Santa Rosa
Sonoma Acade
Cardinal New
Lowell

Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Casa Grande
Sir Francis

Ul ululululululululul Ul Ul Ul Ul UT U1 Ul uUT U Ul Ul Ul Ul Ut ouloulouloulouloulouloutloutloululouloutloulouloulouloulouloulouloutloululouloutlouloulouloutloutouloulouloutouloulounoutoul

Ul

:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:14.
:14.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
122,
:23.
:23.
:24.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:32.
134,
:35.
:36.
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58
63
24
31
66
00
83
00
10
70
00
19
00
00
24
40
51
83
00
22
00
89
30
34
97
40
50
85
88
00
00
00
23
58
24
00
97
40
00
30
54
65
00
96
00
00
00
25
56
00
00
00
00
00
50
54
21
62
70
25
50
99
98
67
00
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191 379

192 139
193 1099
194 934
195 1229
196 107

197 674
198 932
199 951
200 412
201 730
202 985

203 366

204 401
205 971
206 970
207 1065
208 682
209 933
210 370
211 887
212 559
213 lo41
214 1228

215 990
216 672
217 496

218 556
219 363
220 901
221 979

222 891
223 898
224 591

225 897
226 978
227 68
228 975
229 658
230 1102
231 371
232 976

Desjardins, Eric
Stewart, Jack
Estrada, Quinn
Farfan Canales, Allan
rivarra, colby
Allen, jacob

Perez, Carlos
Barcenas, Brian
Simkovitz, Josh
Turley, Ben

Lagqta, Mohammed
Martin, Campbell
Arietta, Matthew
Phuong, Kyle

Barry, Connor
Armstrong, Derek
Guzman-Gaitan, Josh
Zschach, Craig
Duchynski, Tyler
Candelaria, Tristan
Lopez, Jaime

Capps, Donovin
Talkington, Spenser
reynoso, martin
Rolston, John

Naro, Darius

Howe, James
Barrera, Valentine
Adams, Luke

Willis, Elijah
Ibarra, Michael
Olivera-Vera, Xochi
Spierings, Noah
Spencer, Tyler
Siple, Trevor
Hernandez, Benny
Prendiville, Matthew
DeLaCruz, Daniel
Figueroa, Angel
Hill, Greg

Cao, Kobe
Ford-Monroe, Toby

Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
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Maria Carril
Casa Grande
Terra Linda
Sonoma Acade
Windsor

Casa Grande
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Acade
Sonoma Acade
Maria Carril
Redwood-Lark
Sonoma Valle
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Valle
Tech HS
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Acade
Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
Petaluma

Tam

Windsor
Sonoma Valle
Rancho Cotat
MONT
Petaluma
Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
Sonoma Valle
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Sonoma Valle
Cardinal New
Sonoma Valle
Rancho Cotat
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Sonoma Valle

A OO OO OO0 OO0 UTUTUTUTUTIUTUTUTUTUTUTUT U U UTUT U1 Ul ulul Ul oululoulouloul

1 357
2 1018
3 958
4 176
5 1200
6 528
7 527
8 706
9 1002
10 438
11 358
12 785
13 786
14 1000
15 205
16 77
17 1176
18 483

Sanusi, Habibah
Ross, Lauren
Ford-Monroe, Hannah
Tait, Aubrianna
call, maddie
Draper, Payton
Dennis, Sydney
Stachowski, Zoe
Ferrell, Naomi
Ward, Hadlie
Segraves, Lucy
Lewis, Georgia
Munz, Julia
Campbell, Catherine
Estes, Janee
Brutus, Dorah
Mills, Erin
Stalcup, Audrey

Maria Carril
Tam

Sonoma Valle
E1l Molino
Windsor
Petaluma
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Tam
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
San Francisc
San Francisc
Tam

Fort Bragg
Casa Grande
Vintage

MONT

.40
.50
.50
.60
.65
.68
.74
.75
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19 51

20 826
21 1011
22 359
23 22

24 10679

25 827
26 687
27 350
28 280
29 208
30 97
31 647
32 282
33 654
34 173
35 54
36 105
37 285
38 690
39 548
40 1129
41 35
42 166

43 598
44 926
45 464

46 918
47 50
48 1132
49 1137

Event 6 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Curran, Clare
Hunt, Marilynn
Lin, Mikayla
Stercl, Jessica
Dillon, Abby
Blaisdell, India
Null, Zoe

Clare, Vanessa
Olhiser, Brooke
Hui, Jennifer
Kao, Annika
Padilla, Kim
Nero, Katy

Lee, Verena

Wild, Allison
Sanazzaro, Talia
Klee, Megan

Zeng, Amber

Ma, Megan

Fox, Hallie
Schmid, Annika
Consterdine, Hana
Turner, Natalie
Maldonado, Mextli
Contreras, Ethel
Paravicini, Chloe
Briceno, Mariah
Caddell, Nicki
Castaneda, Gladys
Gonzalez, Jasmine
Sparkman, Samantha

Viking '17 Program.htm

Cardinal New
San Marin
Tam

Maria Carril
Branson
Terra Linda
San Marin
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Lowell

Fort Bragg
Casa Grande
Rancho Cotat
Lowell
Rancho Cotat
E1 Molino
Cardinal New
Casa Grande
Lowell
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Ukiah
Branson

E1l Molino
Piner

Sonoma Acade
MONT

Sonoma Acade
Cardinal New
Ukiah

Ukiah

11 69
12 1178
13 750
14 182

15 456

16 673
17 872
18 1094
19 416
20 670
21 517

22 1115

23 680
24 1222
25 718
26 385
27 762
28 503

29 202

Thomsen, Thomas
Nelson, Zack
Sotelo, Alex
Ashe, Aidan
Krizek, Matyas
Schlueter, Noble
mclaughlin, scott
Leng, Robbie
Becker, Mason
chaturkasami, bic
Ryan, Charlie
Becker, Carson
Tull, Zach
Fricker, Jack
Wilcox, Forest
Palengat, Bowen
Dethlefsen, Josef
Applegarth, Wes
Wolski, Marcus
Moret, Joel
Wagner, Hunter
Niu, Michael
Washington, Jake
manalac, ralph
Caindec, Kalani
Herculson, Gavin
Dolan, Scott
Oru-Craig, Brent
Serrano, Clay

MONT

Maria Carril
Vintage
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Casa Grande
Windsor
Rincon V Chr
Vintage
Windsor
Cardinal New
Vintage
Redwood-Lark
E1l Molino
McKinleyvill
Rancho Cotat
Santa Rosa
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
MONT

Terra Linda
Rancho Cotat
Windsor
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Rincon V Chr
MONT

E1 Molino

.45
.79
.93
.95
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

61
837
144
636
835
203

1068
717
949
115
724
566
214

Duffy, Ryan
Morgain, Paris
Yang, Huizhi
Villeda, Irvin
Jones, Devon
Zemrak, Silas
Maza, David
Caindec, Blake
Rowe, Colton
Fleming, Cayden
Fonseca, Ricky
Gilmore, Aidan

Giaccani-Reynolds, Shane

Event 7 Girls 400 Meter Run

Viking '17 Program.htm

Cardinal New
San Marin
Casa Grande
Piner

San Marin

E1l Molino
Tech HS
Redwood-Lark
Sonoma Acade
Casa Grande
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Fort Bragg

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
22.

18

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

338
850
220
74
520
776
254
1207
692
1058
853
432

Polk, Assata
Rowe, Kiely
0'Grady, Lena
Barron, Lulu
Wilkinson, Nicole

Massey-Blake, Jacqueline

Mackey, Grace
Bowen, Rylee
Dolan, Lizzie
Leano, Talia
Zamora, Izzy
Pierre, Sophia
Lo, Janelle
Jones, Mackenzie
Flynn, Camille
Gilmore, Erika
McWhorter, Sophia
Janetos, Emlen
Peterson, Ava
Sheperd, Daisjah
Tasllerico, Isabel
Leupold, Eve
Wines, Abby
Telfer, Ana
Bowen, Kate
Baker, Katie
pignataro, jayda
Dillon, Maegen
Scwartz, Danieal
Ramirez, Evelin
Parry, Ellena
Mitchell, Nell
Briceno, kayla
Pak, Eva
Packard, Ellie
Jensen, Anahita
Hale, Jacque
Bozeman, Natalie
Baswell, Emma
Armstrong, Marina
Dickinson, Elise
Lansing, Scout
mccabe, lauren
Holland, Maya
Roberts, Jada
Keelty, Bria
Fisher, Megan

Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Lowell

San Francisc
San Francisc
Redwood-Lark
MONT

Sonoma Acade
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
MONT

Lowell

San Francisc
Petaluma
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Tam

E1l Molino
Piner
Redwood-Lark
San Francisc
Branson

San Francisc
Sonoma Acade
Redwood-Lark
Windsor
Branson
Redwood-Lark
E1 Molino
San Francisc
Tam

Casa Grande
Lowell
Branson
Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
Healdsburg
Casa Grande
Petaluma

San Francisc
Internationa
Windsor
Redwood-Lark
Tech HS
Santa Rosa
McKinleyvill

[

PRRPRRPRRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRR

.23
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
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28
35
61
79
81
84
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

927
919
846
102
1012
49
172
92
328
428
522
325
248
1128
854
1163
330
251
642
73
481
541
639
223
928
1164
921
145
1090
342
38
1087
923
482
255
754

Peterson, Maeve
Glenn, Maddy
Edwards, Sarah
Silva, Aalyna

Locke, Samantha
Borders, Carlie
Ramirez, Jacqueline
Marr, Katherine
Cohen-Sandler, Hannah
Clancy, Josey
Burrows, Kennedy
Caballero, Danielle
Chan, Hannah

Clark, Morgan
Morgan, ZuZu

Allen, Lexi

Damron, Avery
Govier, Sashi
Henriquez, Daniela
Alvarenga, Alessandra
Shaw, Caitlin
Lindenburg, Mirianna
Baltazar, Rita
Nunez, Isabel
Reid-McLaughlin, Esme
Bader, Paris
Kallman, Emma
Jardstrom, Tianna
Reznik, Jessica

Mc Corquodale, 3Julia
Wong, Chelsea
Lauchenauer, Briana
Langberg, Livija
Slyker, Kaylee
McGraw, Mya

Hammer, Alyssa

Event 8 Boys 400 Meter Run
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Sonoma Acade
Sonoma Acade
Santa Rosa
Casa Grande
Tam

Cardinal New
E1l Molino
Casa Grande
Maria Carril
McKinleyvill
Petaluma
Maria Carril
Internationa
Ukiah

Santa Rosa
Vintage
Maria Carril
Internationa
Rancho Cotat
Casa Grande
MONT
Petaluma
Rancho Cotat
Healdsburg
Sonoma Acade
Vintage
Sonoma Acade
Clear Lake
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Branson
Terra Linda
Sonoma Acade
MONT
Internationa
Rincon V Chr

RPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRRER

:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:12.
:12.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:14.
:15.
:15.
:17.
:18.
:20.

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Smith, Isaiah
Rodriguez, Jose
Raymond, Conrad
Garcia, Diego

Mai, William
Gorman, Dominic
Cruz, Ramon
Coffey, Demetrie
Foehr, Benjamin
Guidry, Alex
Quintero, Fernando
Patterson, Justin
Tom, Ryan
Affeltranger, Lukas
Williams, Jacob
Clark, Sire

Mann, Kheva
Gabrys, Jonathon
Betti, Dominic
Ajquiy, Edwin
Watkins, William
Munz, JT
Straschnov, Garrett
Wilcox, Jake

Maria Carril
Vintage

San Marin
Healdsburg
Lowell

Fort Bragg
MONT

Maria Carril
Terra Linda
Tech HS

San Marin
Cardinal New
Lowell

Tam

MONT

E1l Molino
Sonoma Acade
Terra Linda
Rancho Cotat
Casa Grande
Tam

San Francisc
Redwood-Lark
Healdsburg

.20
.40
.41
.73
.82
.84
.98
.00
.17
.23
.23
54.
54.
54.
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

910
310
915
446
236
378
381
46
1111
392
368
231
660
802
1096
444
1181
263
230
1184
238
555
451
567
135
868
194
486
1072
118
1217
595
210
807
187
936
948
216
1077
896
813
241
1153
940
133
772
239
70
121
895
1107
726
950
899
977
372
1222
375
213
893
212
243
627
495
1104

Eisinger, Andy
Ng, Linus
Wolford, Owen
Lien, Owen
Kroger, Eli
Cunningham, Spencer
Do, Raini
Sennett, Tucker
Martinez, Dom
Mangada, Marlow
Bassi, Adesh
Felix, Jeremy
Garcia, Marcos
Gissler, Ronan
Beyene, Nahom
Dolan, Ryan

Bird, Calvin
Nervaiz, Mathew
Bulloch, Quaid
Cornwell, Alec
Lowry, Adam
Baker, Mitch
Reyes, Sebastian
Hale, Nathan
Sachen, Christopher
Boehlke-Slater, Max
Padilla, Jose
Alvarado, Brandon
Pham, Brian
Giroux, Mathew
cionci, john
Wilson, David
Arenas, Hector
Li, Jason
Ingrassia, Azur
Garcia, Eduardo
Ross, Casey
Hobart, Wyatt
Williams, Bailey
Schott, Conor
Newbold, Tom
Quezadas, Luis
Kennedy, Carter
Loftus, Brendan
Perez, Carlos
Passalacqua, Zach
Magdaleno, Andrew
Shaw, Connor
Johnson, Cody
Prescott, TJ

Key, Jude

Gann, Kevin
Sherman, Jeremy
Telloian, Owen
Heredia, Alonzo
Chang, Joshua
manalac, ralph
Chui, Alex

Fontanilla, Nathaniel

Page, Wesley
Cano, Raul
Salazar, Fernando
Montoya, Jake
Hernandez, Luis
Inouye, Lucas

Viking '17 Program.htm

Sir Francis
Lowell

Sir Francis
McKinleyvill
Healdsburg
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Branson
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Healdsburg
Rancho Cotat
San Francisc
Terra Linda
McKinleyvill
Vintage
Internationa
Healdsburg
Vintage
Healdsburg
Petaluma
McKinleyvill
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Santa Rosa
E1 Molino
MONT

Tech HS

Casa Grande
Windsor
Petaluma
Fort Bragg
San Francisc
E1l Molino
Sonoma Acade
Sonoma Acade
Fort Bragg
Tech HS
Santa Rosa
San Francisc
Healdsburg
Ukiah

Sonoma Acade
Casa Grande
Rincon V Chr
Healdsburg
Cardinal New
Casa Grande
Santa Rosa
Terra Linda
Redwood-Lark
Sonoma Acade
Santa Rosa
Sonoma Valle
Maria Carril
Windsor
Maria Carril
Fort Bragg
Santa Rosa
Fort Bragg
Healdsburg
Piner

MONT

Terra Linda

54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
.20

56

56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
1:00.
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76
82
88
98
99
00
00
00
00
00
03
10
15
16
30
48
64
65
68
73
75
90
90
96
12
14

29
40
45
45
50
71
76
80
92
11
18
52
94
98
99
00
10
13
17
33
34
65
84
00
00
10
24
24
27
35
37
47
64
90
90
90
96
00

11/37



4/20/2017

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

229
114
261
270
266
373
592
245
937
874
666
801
815
1196
805
497
740
946
557
880
631
942
412
951
633
664
722
663
729
367
590
1159
720
1160
151
591
661
395
1148
615
258
982
267
262

Albers, George
Evers, Jacob
Drilleau-Craft, Olivier
Wong, Alexander
Shain, Max

Chen, Ethan
Sullivan, Jack
Smith, Edmund
Hanson, Adrian
Engel, Andrew
Martinez, Dayian
Emerson, Parker
Paul, Devan
Tierney, Alex
Kalsched, Henry
Hurd, Garrett
Poduval, Achinthya
Reid-McLaughlin, Auden
Bolinger, Anthony
Hammerich, Max
Richardo, Anorga
Morast, Caspian
Turley, Ben
Simkovitz, Josh
Singh, Eduado
Janosa, Aiden
Delaney, Devin
Hill, Alex

Knott, Philip
Ayala, Johnathan
Siefert, Aiden
Rivera, 3Johan
Capariss, Yanni
Rivera, Johnathan
Alborn, Lucas
Spencer, Tyler
Hendrick, Matt
Moeller, Michael
Farr, Colin
Castro, Ben
Branch, Liam
Lage, Wyatt
Soloway, Jack
Langridge, Christian

Event 9 Girls 100 Meter Dash
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Healdsburg
Casa Grande
Internationa
Internationa
Internationa
Maria Carril
Petaluma
Healdsburg
Sonoma Acade
Santa Rosa
Rancho Cotat
San Francisc
San Francisc
Vintage

San Francisc
MONT
Redwood-Lark
Sonoma Acade
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Piner

Sonoma Acade
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Piner

Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Petaluma
Ukiah
Redwood-Lark
Ukiah
Cloverdale
Petaluma
Rancho Cotat
Maria Carril
Ukiah

Piner
Internationa
Sonoma Valle
Internationa
Internationa

RPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRRPRPRPRRRRERR

:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02.
102,
:02.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
104,
104,
104,
104,
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:08.
:12.

VWoONOTUTEA WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

965
174
1198
962
55
960
457
521
1015
1091

Carter, Kirsten
Baker, Amani
Marsden, Natasha
Kohn, Nava
Orosz, Emma
Emunah, Melea
Pencil, Sammie
Senal, Sasha
balogh, amber
Maggioncalda, Emma
Niehaus, Alex
Girish, Gigi
Lemoine, Kelsey
Bell, Courtney
Mullan, Sophie
Reznik, Nicole

Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Healdsburg
Redwood-Lark
MONT

Branson
Sonoma Valle
E1l Molino
Windsor
Sonoma Valle
Cardinal New
Sonoma Valle
Middletown
Petaluma

Tam

Terra Linda

.10
.12
.12
.15
.20
.20
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

80
1016
437
348
1167
163
1001
685
47
221
540
98
1024
101
1201
465
684
88
1173
472
789
1023
1124
1131
708
1168
468
1134
336
322
87
778
25
78
776
643
329
1092
350
758
788
343
929
1174
91
969
1126
73
920
228
1082
1127
1202
48
855
204
283
175
227
31
1204
334
95
89
1171

Doran, Lauren
Phillips, Mikayla
Thiesfeld, Lily
Nicholes, Oliva
Gleeson, Nicole
Hittenmiller, Carlin
Comer, Gigi
Carullido, Lily
Anderson, Aubrey
Lopez, Lilia
Leoni, Camille
Perez, Perla
Wieland, Sage
Shew-Smith, Mia
campos, G

Childs, Bridget
Blazei, Ella
Llapitan, Taya
Kuehl, Megan
Haley, Emma
Patel, Yasmin
Travers, Lily
Barr, Sarah

Evan, Valentina
Strub, Nicole
Goyt, Mady

Dueck, Jessica
Land, Brieanne
Hermsen, Zoe
Bent, Shae

Jeff, Tiarra
Grumbach, Zoe
Fletcher, Charlote
Brutus, Sarah
Dickinson, Elise
Menton-Porter, Makenna
Coleman, Teagan
Saccardi, Natasha
Olhiser, Brooke
Short, Briana
Parry, Ellena
Miller, Jazmyn
Siraco, Azure
Loban, Bailey
Manzo, Leticia
Sutter, Ella
Brazil, Grace
Alvarenga, Alessandra
Johansen, Katie
Velasco, Deisy
Croak, Zoe
Carter, Tiegan
didero, jennifer
Bail, Alexa
Pinto, Casera
Black, Amaya

Liu, Emily
Styskal, Hailey
Quezadas, Brenda
Nelson, Emma
leonoudakis, nikki
Gierok, Epiphany
Mcguire, Eryn
Lopez, Elida
Klungel, Maddie
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Casa Grande
Tam
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
Vintage

E1l Molino
Tam
Redwood-Lark
Cardinal New
Healdsburg
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Tam

Casa Grande
Windsor

MONT
Redwood-Lark
Casa Grande
Vintage

MONT

San Francisc
Tam

Ukiah

Ukiah
Redwood-Lark
Vintage

MONT

Ukiah

Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Casa Grande
San Francisc
Branson

Casa Grande
San Francisc
Rancho Cotat
Maria Carril
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Rincon V Chr
San Francisc
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Vintage

Casa Grande
Sonoma Valle
Ukiah

Casa Grande
Sonoma Acade
Healdsburg
Terra Linda
Ukiah
Windsor
Cardinal New
Santa Rosa
Fort Bragg
Lowell

E1l Molino
Healdsburg
Branson
Windsor
Maria Carril
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Vintage

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
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24
30
46
48
49
49
50
50
50
55
55
56
60
68
68
70
70
71
73
78
80
80
80
80
80
81
86
90
90
90
91
92
94
95
96
99
99
00
00
00
00
01
01
06
06
o7
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
13
14
14
14
15
15
16
20
20
23
23
24
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

846
600
528
253
1138
956
536
256
102
291
1130
33
856
930
1052
223
1090
290
957
1133
640
275
251
56
1055
206
168
286
225
698
1054
479
433
157
644
170
1048
1206
922
1212
1086
1087
249
1140
1129
248
1135
219
546
105
345
1203
753
281
526
83
1125
539
330
537
155
90
467
1057
459

Edwards, Sarah
Gregorio, Lauren
Draper, Payton
King, Maya
Stevenson, Kristen
Curreri, Nicole
Johnson, Delany
Shin, 3Juliana
Silva, Aalyna
Tam, Kelly
Deharo, Karina
Rossman, Sage
Ponce, Isa

Von Raesfeld, Caroline
Ing, Sousiva
Nunez, Isabel
Reznik, Jessica
Singer, Alexandra
Davis, Arabella
Gutierrez, Xochitl
Brown, Leah

Chao, Olivia
Govier, Sashi
Simonyi, Paula
Olberth, Nicole
Fox, Gigi

Parks, Emma
Nguyen, Carolyn
Ortiz, Jessica
Moser, Lily
Nguyen, Helen
Pierre, Sophia
Maher, Lindsey
Casey, Sydney
Morales, Tori
Posner, Adyson
Dulai, Aveen

may, hannah

Kalos Schillinger, Micki

schultz, savannah
Gupta, Myla
Lauchenauer, Briana
Collier, Fiona
Zazueta, Ayled
Consterdine, Hana
Chan, Hannah
McQuery, Sydney
Bautesta, Abigail
Pierremnot, Nina
Zeng, Amber
Muchow, Francesca
gaona, estrella
Ahlstrom, Anika
Lee, Josephine
Demartin, Haley
Gunning, Mikeala
Becerra, Gissela
Lechon, Jessica
Damron, Avery
Lakritz, Madison
Alvarez, Areli
Lubas, Allyson
Devoulin, Lulu
Rivera, Fernanda
Abraha, Lily
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Santa Rosa
Piner
Petaluma
Internationa
Ukiah

Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Internationa
Casa Grande
Lowell

Ukiah
Branson
Santa Rosa
Sonoma Acade
Tech HS
Healdsburg
Terra Linda
Lowell
Sonoma Valle
Ukiah

Rancho Cotat
Lowell
Internationa
Cardinal New
Tech HS

Fort Bragg
E1 Molino
Lowell
Healdsburg
Redwood-Lark
Tech HS

MONT
McKinleyvill
E1l Molino
Rancho Cotat
E1l Molino
Tech HS
Windsor
Sonoma Acade
Windsor
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Internationa
Ukiah

Ukiah
Internationa
Ukiah
Healdsburg
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Maria Carril
Windsor
Rincon V Chr
Lowell
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Ukiah
Petaluma
Maria Carril
Petaluma

E1 Molino
Casa Grande
MONT

Tech HS

MONT

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
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24
24
25
27
30
30
31
32
34
36
40
40
44
49
50
50
50
50
50
53
55
60
63
70
70
71
78
79
79
80
80
80
84
88
88
89
90
92
92
98
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
10
12
13
13
17
17
20
22
23
25
29
29
29
31
35
38
40
40
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147 854

148 1132
149 328
150 1136
151 918
152 549
153 1211
154 1056
155 650
156 531
157 160
158 653
159 954
160 553
161 58
162 1137
163 1053

164 362
165 524
166 85
167 966
168 255
169 964

Morgan, ZuZu
Gonzalez, Jasmine
Cohen-Sandler, Hannah
Ross, Kaitlyn
Caddell, Nicki
Sedano, Venessa
sawyer, julia
Ramirez, Isabella
Ramirez, Sammie
Fielder, Lowry
Dominguez, Cinthia
Whitehall, Megan
Baker, Sabrina
Wunschel, Izabella
Xie, Alice
Sparkman, Samantha
Lenzi, Carolina
Young, Emily
Collins, Claire
Hughes, Tessa
Perkins, Ali
McGraw, Mya
0'Donnell, Ivy

Event 10 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Viking '17 Program.htm

Santa Rosa
Ukiah

Maria Carril
Ukiah

Sonoma Acade
Petaluma
Windsor

Tech HS
Rancho Cotat
Petaluma

E1 Molino
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Cardinal New
Ukiah

Tech HS
Maria Carril
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Sonoma Valle
Internationa
Sonoma Valle

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.

1 513
2 1114
3 406
4 153
5 264
6 268
7 719
8 382
9 1037
10 931
11 117
12 506
13 747
14 235
15 763

16 715

17 425
18 128
19 1040
20 1231
21 214
22 1218

23 1045

24 662
25 836
26 413
27 831
28 196
29 517

30 1039

31 512
32 39
33 1038
34 744

35 72
36 773
37 440

Tischbern, Jaymes
Moreno, Anthony
Ramirez, Severin
Rege, Tristen
Nwabueze, Emmanuel
Tahir, Isam
Campbell, Kyle
Downing, Nathan
Nicholas, Aiden
Barbiero, Remy
Froes, Duilio
Rokotuiviwa, Sakieasi
Tantum, Henry
Kooba, Jack
Hawkins, Ty
Burrous, Max
Valinoti, Max
Mason, Mathew
Smith, Jordan
sands, marcel

Giaccani-Reynolds, Shane

davis, raven
Whitaker, Noah
Hernandez, Cyrus
Michaud, Christ
VanArden, Tyler
Alcouffe, Julian
Ransome, Avery
Wagner, Hunter
Sacks, Ryan
Thomsen, Thomas
Bollini, Rich
Quaranta, Kenneth
Stephens, Gabriel
Wu, Jeremy
Worthy, Jacob
Ashford, Leo

MONT

Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Cloverdale
Internationa
Internationa
Redwood-Lark
Maria Carril
Tam

Sonoma Acade
Casa Grande
MONT
Redwood-Lark
Healdsburg
Rincon V Chr
Redwood-Lark
Marin Cathol
Casa Grande
Tam

Windsor

Fort Bragg
Windsor

Tam

Rancho Cotat
San Marin
Maria Carril
San Marin

E1l Molino
MONT

Tam

MONT

Branson

Tam
Redwood-Lark
Cardinal New
Rincon V Chr
McKinleyvill

.87
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.91
.94
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102

879
215
269
681
232
1096
504
834
1232
765
132
185
497
381
231
611
146
240
986
989
443
378
507
676
561
988
987
121
935
768
1183
1185
143
213
198
197
977
1076
1146
392
675
576
203
308
184
454
67
803
519
1153
1145
595
109
991
655
502
515
127
125
110
622
133
485
617
1234

Guerra, Wesley
Gorman, Dominic
Washington, Ennis
Whetstone, Peyton
Garcia, Diego
Beyene, Nahom
Patel, Vaasu
DiMare, Marco
sandwina, max
Maples, Willie
Pearson, Jacob
Hansen, Adler
Hurd, Garrett

Do, Raini

Felix, Jeremy
Ball, Reanne
Carrizales, Chris
Max, Casper
Merenec, Josef
Robles, Jesus
Conlin, Kameron

Cunningham, Spencer

Sanchez, Jonathan
Ruch, Joe

Christobol, Domonic

Reed, James
Powers, Andrew
Johnson, Cody
Foster, Jaia

Mendenhall, Trevor

Carter, Sam
Dion, Eli
Wieland, Mathew

Fontanilla, Nathaniel

Ransome, Finn
Ransome, Ethan
Heredia, Alonzo
Walters, Evan

Cunningham, Donovan

Mangada, Marlow
Reagan, James
Mitch, Baker
Zemrak, Silas

Lujan Pedreschi, Italo

Hall, Jalen
Watrous, Stephen
Pavitt, Jackson
Hobart, Niko
Yepez, Giovanni
Kennedy, Carter
Coursey, Sean
Wilson, David
Anderson, Jacob
Sazuma, Henry
Alonso, Frank
Molina, Adolfo
Tran, Kiet
Martin, Payne
Kuper, Cole
Antelme, Dylan
Jalali, Shaheen
Perez, Carlos
Alabrach, Rami
Duong, Brian
vasquez, sebastain
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Santa Rosa
Fort Bragg
Internationa
Rancho Cotat
Healdsburg
Terra Linda
MONT

San Marin
Windsor
Rincon V Chr
Casa Grande
E1 Molino
MONT

Maria Carril
Healdsburg
Piner

Clear Lake
Healdsburg
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Valle
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
MONT

Rancho Cotat
Petaluma
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Valle
Casa Grande
Sonoma Acade
Rincon V Chr
Vintage
Vintage

Casa Grande
Fort Bragg
E1l Molino

E1l Molino
Sonoma Valle
Tech HS
Ukiah

Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
Petaluma

E1 Molino
Lowell

E1 Molino
McKinleyvill
Cardinal New
San Francisc
MONT

Ukiah

Ukiah
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Sonoma Valle
Rancho Cotat
MONT

MONT

Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Piner

Casa Grande
MONT

Piner
Windsor

11.
11.
.96
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.10
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11

12

12

12

94
94

97
99
00
00
02
02
03
05
05
09
10
10
10

10
12
12
14
17
17
20
21
21
21
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
27
30
30
31
32
34
40
40
40
40
40
42
44
50

.50
12.
12.

54
56

.57
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
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60
60
60
61
61
62
63
65
66
67
67
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

140
666
895
448
404
1147
892
567
1226
558
1069
993
1072
667
569
217
141
263
560
193
373
229
579
822
937
665
494
867
234
509
661
592
1155
625
244
245
943
713
669
880
384
1150
367
212
144
243
490
375
181
1213
1075
114
136
821
1141
982
295
267
1107
261
491
979
1149
315
678

Sutton, Kyle
Martinez, Dayian
Prescott, TJ
Morais, Jarin
Poulter, Tevin
Espinosa, Curtis
0'Sullivan, David
Hale, Nathan
nuno, salvador
Candu, 3John
McCullough, Brandon
Thomas, Noah
Pham, Brian
McKinney, Jamil
Hong, Devin
Hougland, Leif
Uber, Kyle
Nervaiz, Mathew
Christie, Thomas
Orduna, Eddie
Chen, Ethan
Albers, George
Pilkington, Chase
Wright, Noah
Hanson, Adrian
Laube, Robert
Hallin, Gage
Bailey, Robert
Indrebo, Mason
Swint, Noah
Hendrick, Matt
Sullivan, Jack
Lieben, Daniel
Mey, Dylan
Sandoval, Eduardo
Smith, Edmund
0'Neil, August
Bindels, Derek
Morales, Sean
Hammerich, Max

Gutteridge, Alexander

Goates, Braden
Ayala, Johnathan
Cano, Raul

Yang, Huizhi
Salazar, Fernando
Duggan, Alex
Chui, Alex
Derum, Brandon
alanis, david
Van Hoorn, Rik
Evers, Jacob
Salus, Ethan
Wong, Braeden
Brown, Raymond
Lage, Wyatt
Carigo, Kyle
Soloway, Jack
Key, Jude

Drilleau-Craft, Olivier

Eldridge, Matthew
Ibarra, Michael
Garcia, Jose
Thai, Giovani
Salazar, Jesus

Viking '17 Program.htm

Casa Grande
Rancho Cotat
Santa Rosa
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
Ukiah

Santa Rosa
Petaluma
Windsor
Petaluma
Tech HS
Sonoma Valle
Tech HS
Rancho Cotat
Petaluma
Fort Bragg
Casa Grande
Internationa
Petaluma

E1l Molino
Maria Carril
Healdsburg
Petaluma

San Francisc
Sonoma Acade
Rancho Cotat
MONT

Santa Rosa
Healdsburg
MONT

Rancho Cotat
Petaluma
Ukiah

Piner
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Sonoma Acade
Redwood-Lark
Rancho Cotat
Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Ukiah

Maria Carril
Fort Bragg
Casa Grande
Healdsburg
MONT

Maria Carril
E1l Molino
Windsor

Tech HS

Casa Grande
Casa Grande
San Francisc
Ukiah

Sonoma Valle
Lowell
Internationa
Terra Linda
Internationa
MONT

Sonoma Valle
Ukiah

Lowell
Rancho Cotat

12.
12.

12

12

12

13

67
67

.68
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.85
12.
12.

68
70
71
71
74
74
75
80
80
80
81
81
84

86
86

.88
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.48
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
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89
89
90
90
91
91
93
94
95
98
99
00
00
01
01
10
10
10
12
14
17
20
24
24
24
27
30
30
31
33
33
34
35
39
42
42

48
50
50
59
61
63
70
71
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

1233
178
270
186
395
266

1074
624

1062
183
562
580
583
505
142
259

1070
122
200

1071
663

1161
129

1142

1154
630
970
501

sievers, jake
Brooke, Cody
Wong, Alexander
Hayes, Colman
Moeller, Michael
Shain, Max
Sapir-Uribe, Emilio
Madriz, Ivan
Byrnes, Shaun
Gonzalez, Ben
Diaz, Erik
Ramirez, John
Rodriguez, Mason
Peck, Jake
Valuch, Dylan
Caudle, Julian
Nino, Charlie
Kassis, Nicholas
Schiavone, Wesley
Nino, Michael
Hill, Alex

Smith, Kody
Mcgill, Mathew
Bryant, Jeremy
Kraemer, Logan
Perez, Rodrigo
Armstrong, Derek
Middleton, Matthew

11 Girls 800 Meter Run
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Windsor

E1l Molino
Internationa
E1l Molino
Maria Carril
Internationa
Tech HS
Piner

Tech HS

E1 Molino
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
MONT

Casa Grande
Internationa
Tech HS

Casa Grande
E1l Molino
Tech HS
Rancho Cotat
Ukiah

Casa Grande
Ukiah

Ukiah

Piner

Sonoma Valle
MONT

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Wagner, Gillian
Peterson, Gabby
Murphy, Glennis
Chagnon, Kassia
Kreps, Michaela
Bowen, Kate
Armstrong, Aimee
Miekley, Kate
Jackson, Claire
Tanel, Lauren
Ballman, Alexis
Mackey, Grace
Duffy, Caroline
Johnson, Charlotte
Stanfield, Amy
Flynn, Camille
McWhorter, Sophia
Eade, Cailey
Novatney, Anna
Petraglia, Grace
Jacob, Simone
pignataro, jayda
Hammer, Alyssa
Fereira, Cecilia
Cardenas, Evelin
Clancy, Josey
Moessing, Audrey
Sheeks, Alexandra
Peterson, Ava
Simon, Emma
Weisel, Anna
omara, erin

Redwood-Lark
Healdsburg
Redwood-Lark
Piner
Vintage
Sonoma Acade
Maria Carril
Tam

San Francisc
Tam

Albany

MONT

Santa Rosa
Tam

Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Vintage

San Francisc
Casa Grande
San Francisc
Windsor
Rincon V Chr
McKinleyvill
Piner
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
Casa Grande
E1 Molino
Santa Rosa
Branson
Windsor

N
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

435
865
79
418
145
325
353
520
603
327
1199
927
474
924
252
250
544
1088
759
1139
148
1084
150
462
755
21
955
224
1083
27
652
641
646
257
482

Miller, Elaina
White, Amanda

Chavez Hernandez, Celeste

Goldstein, Alex
Jardstrom, Tianna
Caballero, Danielle
Raymond, Lily
Armstrong, Marina
Milltowers, Izzy
Civello, Ellie
brown, kaliana
Peterson, Maeve
Logan, Shelby

Mann, Quoya

Holtz, Madeline
Diemoz, Grace
Murikami-Smith, May
Laura, Jessica
Wade, Josie
Swoboda, Alexis
Edwards, Katie
Fernandez, Kaila

Tschernich, Frederike

Anderson, Megan
Methum, Allie
Carlucci, Bella
Brophy, Emma
O'Herlihy, Lara
Erikson, Katherine
Golden, Adrianna
Valdez, Maya
Garcia, Floritzel
Nelson, Jenna
Toner, Eloise
Slyker, Kaylee

Event 12 Boys 800 Meter Run
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McKinleyvill
Santa Rosa
Casa Grande
Marin Cathol
Clear Lake
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Petaluma
Piner

Maria Carril
Windsor
Sonoma Acade
MONT

Sonoma Acade
Internationa
Internationa
Petaluma
Terra Linda
Rincon V Chr
Ukiah
Cloverdale
Terra Linda
Cloverdale
MONT

Rincon V Chr
Branson
Sonoma Valle
Healdsburg
Terra Linda
Branson
Rancho Cotat
Rancho Cotat
Rancho Cotat
Internationa
MONT

WWWWWWWWNONRNRNNNNMNNMNMNNONNONNNNNMNNONNONMNONNNNMNMNNMNNONNNDNMNDNMDNODDN

:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:41.
:41.
:42.
143,
143,
144,
:47.
:47.
:48.
:48.
:49.
149,
:50.
:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
:55.
:55.
:57.
:59.
100.
104,
:07.
:15.
:20.
:47.
:55.
:57.

VoNOOTUVTE,WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

817
881
1032
393
376
939
770
201
878
236
299
233
424
1112
1197
739

Anderson, Liam
Dunbar, Jack
Thomas, Andrew
Dunbar, Will
Mazzanti, Luca
Pelavin, Vadim
Neghasi, Mesgna
Buoncristiani, Nick
Nolan, Austin
Small, Spencer
Hay, Langston
Harris, Nathaniel
McCloud, Will
Civello, Blake
Johnson, 3Joey
Methum, Wes
Schultz, Brian
Garrison, Chandler
Kroger, Eli
Fuchs, William
Godinez, Dante
Thompson, Andrew
Maso, Leo
Wachowski, Jonny
Phipps, Matthew

Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Vintage

Tam

Albany
McKinleyvill
San Francisc
Santa Rosa
Tam

Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Rincon V Chr
E1l Molino
Santa Rosa
Healdsburg
Lowell
Healdsburg
Marin Cathol
Terra Linda
Vintage
Redwood-Lark

N

NNMNNMNNMNNMNNNMNMNMNOMNNONMNNNMNNMNMNNMONMNNRPRRPRPRPRRRRE

:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
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26 386

27 17
28 1064
29 814
30 832

31 1077

32 806
33 623
34 618
35 936
36 18
37 450
38 445
39 19
40 113
41 1113
42 414
43 612
44 1217

45 1191

46 950
47 488
48 486
49 772
50 1109
51 1061
52 238
53 116
54 118
55 992
56 234
57 64
58 1230
59 1219
60 190
61 65
62 1180
63 71

64 500

65 10
66 1145
67 668
68 761

69 1151
70 493
71 499

72 769
73 258
74 974
75 1159
76 1148
77 1160
78 59
79 980
80 262
81 971
82 195

83 664

Event 13 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Ingram, Taylor
Tian, Haoyi
Guidry, Alex
Pantelick, Nic
Clark, Ryan
Williams, Bailey
Kennedy, Charlie
Luong, Austin
Garcia, Kevin
Garcia, Eduardo
Xu, Nathan
Padilla, Trent
Fjerstad, Dallin
Dierke, Alec
Canavan, Reed
McCormack, Evan
White, Jacob
Ball, Ryan
cionci, john
Martinez, Alexis
Sherman, Jeremy
Cruz, Ramon
Alvarado, Brandon
Passalacqua, Zach
Laura, Jacob
Boyd, Matt
Lowry, Adam
Frias, Alexis
Giroux, Mathew
Sheldon, Liam
Indrebo, Mason
Millimann, Dain
rivarra, spencer
freitas, michael
Kliegl, Kaiden
Natale, Dominic
Berghout, Anthony

Vandendaele, Leopold

Manalo, John
Skandera, Job
Coursey, Sean
Montes, Alonso
Dolan, Nick
Gravier, Cade
Fisher, Charles
Mackey, Evan
Methum, Isaac
Branch, Liam
Cox, Justin
Rivera, Johan
Farr, Colin
Rivera, Johnathan
Bucher, Steve
Jordan, Nate

Langridge, Christian

Barry, Connor
Pfann, Kieran
Janosa, Aiden
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Maria Carril
Albany

Tech HS

San Francisc
San Marin
Tech HS

San Francisc
Piner

Piner

Sonoma Acade
Albany
McKinleyvill
McKinleyvill
Analy HS
Casa Grande
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Piner
Windsor
Vintage
Sonoma Acade
MONT

MONT

Rincon V Chr
Terra Linda
Tech HS
Healdsburg
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Sonoma Valle
Healdsburg
Cardinal New
Windsor
Windsor

E1l Molino
Cardinal New
Vintage
Cardinal New
MONT

Adv Learning
Ukiah

Rancho Cotat
Rincon V Chr
Ukiah

MONT

MONT

Rincon V Chr
Internationa
Sonoma Valle
Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah
Cardinal New
Sonoma Valle
Internationa
Sonoma Valle
E1l Molino
Rancho Cotat

Aca

W INNNNNNNMNNMNMNNONMNONNNDNNNMNNONMNONNONDNNDNNNNMONNONNONNDNNNMNNONNONNODNDNNDNNNNNMNONRNONDNDNNNNOMNONNONDNNNNMNONNONNNNNNMNNONNONNNNDNDNDNDNODDN

1 430
2 176
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Dolan, Lizzie
Tait, Aubrianna

McKinleyvill
E1l Molino

20/37



4/20/2017

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1200
1018
786
527
1207
706
22
917
785
1011
1003
464
686
528
958
285
1079
1176
76
54
205
77
919
280
282
850
647
654
1133
598
51
711
1055
1128
826
827
35
173
959
548
795
166
150
97
50
30
954
926

call, maddie
Ross, Lauren
Munz, Julia
Dennis, Sydney
mccabe, lauren
Stachowski, Zoe
Dillon, Abby
Bowen, Rylee
Lewis, Georgia
Lin, Mikayla
James, Abigail
Briceno, Mariah
Clare, Angela
Draper, Payton
Ford-Monroe, Hannah
Ma, Megan
Blaisdell, India
Mills, Erin
Briceno, kayla
Klee, Megan
Estes, Janee
Brutus, Dorah
Glenn, Maddy

Hui, Jennifer
Lee, Verena

Hale, Jacque
Nero, Katy

Wild, Allison
Gutierrez, Xochitl
Contreras, Ethel
Curran, Clare
Zirpoli, Luna
Olberth, Nicole
Clark, Morgan
Hunt, Marilynn
Null, Zoe

Turner, Natalie
Sanazzaro, Talia
Garcia-Flores, Jasmine
Schmid, Annika
Telfer, Ana
Maldonado, Mextli
Tschernich, Frederike
Padilla, Kim
Castaneda, Gladys
Lease, Olivia
Baker, Sabrina
Paravicini, Chloe

Event 14 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
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Windsor

Tam

San Francisc
Petaluma
Windsor
Redwood-Lark
Branson
Sonoma Acade
San Francisc
Tam

Tam

MONT
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Sonoma Valle
Lowell

Terra Linda
Vintage

Casa Grande
Cardinal New
Fort Bragg
Casa Grande
Sonoma Acade
Lowell
Lowell

Santa Rosa
Rancho Cotat
Rancho Cotat
Ukiah

Piner
Cardinal New
Redwood-Lark
Tech HS
Ukiah

San Marin
San Marin
Branson

E1l Molino
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma

San Francisc
E1l Molino
Cloverdale
Casa Grande
Cardinal New
Branson
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Acade

PR RPRR

VWooNOTUVTEA,WNER

10
11
12

Oru-Craig, Brent
Schlueter, Noble
Sotelo, Alex
Nelson, Zack
Thomsen, Thomas

Giaccani-Reynolds, Shane

Becker, Carson
Applegarth, Wes
Johnson, Kobe
Munz, JT
Herculson, Gavin
chaturkasami, bic

MONT

Casa Grande
Vintage
Maria Carril
MONT

Fort Bragg
Vintage
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
San Francisc
Maria Carril
Windsor

42.
43.
43.
43,
43.
43.
43.
43.
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44
50
50
54
66
67
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Event 15 Girls 200 Meter Dash

1179
1095
447
416
69
202
456
1222
750
182
61
673
1224
670
806
837
835
608
871
187
762
718
636
675
803
136
680
740
566
1143
972
589
984
937
1068
949
947

Becker, Mason
Ashe, Aidan
Ludwig, Max
Wolski, Marcus
Ryan, Charlie
Serrano, Clay
Wilcox, Forest
manalac, ralph
Tull, Zach
Fricker, Jack
Duffy, Ryan
Palengat, Bowen
mclaughlin, scott
Moret, Joel
Kennedy, Charlie
Morgain, Paris
Jones, Devon
Ainlay, Kevin
Dethlefsen, J
Ingrassia, Azur
Dolan, Scott
Caindec, Kalani
Villeda, Irvin
Reagan, James
Hobart, Niko
Salus, Ethan
Washington, Jake
Poduval, Achinthya
Gilmore, Aidan
Cauckwell, Jasper
Bruton, Chris
Shirk, Caden
Mafi, John
Hanson, Adrian
Maza, David
Rowe, Colton
Roney, Jack

Viking '17 Program.htm

Vintage
Terra Linda
McKinleyvill
Maria Carril
Cardinal New
E1l Molino
McKinleyvill
Windsor
Redwood-Lark
E1 Molino
Cardinal New
Rancho Cotat
Windsor
Rancho Cotat
San Francisc
San Marin
San Marin
Piner

Santa Rosa
E1l Molino
Rincon V Chr
Redwood-Lark
Piner

Rancho Cotat
San Francisc
Casa Grande
Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Ukiah

Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Acade
Tech HS
Sonoma Acade
Sonoma Acade

VoOoNOOTUVTEA WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

80
55
283
1168

Carter, Kirsten
Polk, Assata
Kohn, Nava

Munz, Julia
Wilkinson, Nicole
Lemoine, Kelsey

Massey-Blake, Jacqueline

0'Grady, Lena
Marsden, Natasha
Emunah, Melea
Gleeson, Nicole
Bell, Courtney
Hansen, Gina
Aanenson, Sarah
balogh, amber
Maggioncalda, Emma
Carullido, Lily
Patel, Yasmin
campos, G

Doran, Lauren
Niehaus, Alex
Liu, Emily

Goyt, Mady

Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Redwood-Lark
San Francisc
San Francisc
Middletown
Redwood-Lark
Lowell
Healdsburg
Branson
Vintage
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Windsor
Sonoma Valle
Redwood-Lark
San Francisc
Windsor

Casa Grande
Cardinal New
Lowell
Vintage

.87
.95
.02
.10
.11
.14
.35
.50
.57
.63
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

95
533
472

1091

93
175
254
919
171
437

1024
965
917
758

1127
253
172

1131
969
256

1051
929
600
998

49
221
336
541

1058
204
957

1126
643

1052

26
432
206
468
427

31

1174
228

1054

47
479
642

1163
1164
753
639
1056
918
1053
757

58

754

Mcguire, Eryn
Gilmore, Erika
Haley, Emma
Reznik, Nicole
Masterson, Karli
Styskal, Hailey
Lansing, Scout
Glenn, Maddy
Ramirez, Evelin
Thiesfeld, Lily
Wieland, Sage
Pencil, Sammie
Bowen, Rylee
Short, Briana
Carter, Tiegan
King, Maya
Ramirez, Jacqueline
Evan, Valentina
Sutter, Ella
Shin, 3Juliana
Haley, Leah
Siraco, Azure
Gregorio, Lauren
Blair, Siena
Borders, Carlie
Lopez, Lilia
Hermsen, Zoe
Lindenburg, Mirianna
Roberts, Jada
Black, Amaya
Davis, Arabella
Brazil, Grace
Menton-Porter, Makenna
Ing, Sousiva
Fletcher, Charlotte
Fisher, Megan
Fox, Gigi

Dueck, Jessica
Alves, Mya
Nelson, Emma
Loban, Bailey
Velasco, Deisy
Nguyen, Helen
Anderson, Aubrey
Pierre, Sophia
Henriquez, Daniela
Allen, Lexi
Bader, Paris
Ahlstrom, Anika
Baltazar, Rita
Ramirez, Isabella
Caddell, Nicki
Lenzi, Carolina
Ruiz, Triana

Xie, Alice
Hammer, Alyssa

16 Boys 200 Meter Dash

Viking '17 Program.htm

Casa Grande
Petaluma
MONT

Terra Linda
Casa Grande
E1l Molino
Internationa
Sonoma Acade
E1l Molino
McKinleyvill
Tam

Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Acade
Rincon V Chr
Ukiah
Internationa
E1l Molino
Ukiah

Sonoma Valle
Internationa
Tech HS
Sonoma Acade
Piner

Tam

Cardinal New
Healdsburg
Maria Carril
Petaluma
Tech HS

Fort Bragg
Sonoma Valle
Ukiah

Rancho Cotat
Tech HS
Branson
McKinleyvill
Fort Bragg
MONT
McKinleyvill
Branson
Vintage
Healdsburg
Tech HS
Cardinal New
MONT

Rancho Cotat
Vintage
Vintage
Rincon V Chr
Rancho Cotat
Tech HS
Sonoma Acade
Tech HS
Rincon V Chr
Cardinal New
Rincon V Chr

28.65
28.68
28.70
28.70
28.75
28.80
28.88
28.91
28.97
29.00
29.00
29.03
29.20
29.35
29.48
29.53
29.56
29.60
29.62
29.66
29.67
29.74
29.79
29.80
29.90
29.93
29.99
30.10
30.14
30.34
30.40
30.40
30.50
30.52
30.58
30.58
30.74
30.77
30.81
30.84
30.89
30.99
31.10
31.30
31.39
31.49
31.74
31.84
31.97
32.34
33.00
33.19
34.00
34.60
35.30
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1194
513
719

1037

Rodriguez, Jose
Tischbern, Jaymes
Campbell, Kyle
Nicholas, Aiden

Vintage

MONT
Redwood-Lark
Tam
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

268
264
1038
839
66
128
425
153
506
413
662
106
746
180
747
1063
62
1231
941
1026
1100
215
444
72
235
440
879
446
561
656
763
132
316
715
39
240
202
1232
768
269
765
310
802
1145
989
210
197
595
1149
518
308
870
555
504
495
987
935
977
592
773
1072
948
567
515
519

Tahir, Isam
Nwabueze, Emmanuel
Quaranta, Kenneth
Raymond, Conrad
Patterson, Justin
Mason, Mathew
Valinoti, Max
Rege, Tristen

Rokotuiviwa, Sakieasi

VanArden, Tyler
Hernandez, Cyrus
Ajquiy, Edwin
Tantum, Charles
Clark, Sire
Tantum, Henry
Chevalier, Roger
Knapp, David
sands, marcel
Mann, Kheva
Affeltranger, Lukas
Foehr, Benjamin
Gorman, Dominic
Dolan, Ryan

Wu, Jeremy
Kooba, Jack
Ashford, Leo
Guerra, Wesley
Lien, Owen
Christobol, Domonic
Betti, Dominic
Hawkins, Ty
Pearson, Jacob
Tom, Ryan
Burrous, Max
Bollini, Rich
Max, Casper
Serrano, Clay
sandwina, max
Mendenhall, Trevor
Washington, Ennis
Maples, Willie
Ng, Linus
Gissler, Ronan
Coursey, Sean
Robles, Jesus
Arenas, Hector
Ransome, Ethan
Wilson, David
Garcia, Jose
Williams, Jacob

Lujan Pedreschi, Italo

Dallara, Jimmy
Baker, Mitch
Patel, Vaasu
Hernandez, Luis
Powers, Andrew
Foster, Jaia
Heredia, Alonzo
Sullivan, Jack
Worthy, Jacob
Pham, Brian
Ross, Casey
Hale, Nathan
Tran, Kiet
Yepez, Giovanni
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Internationa
Internationa
Tam

San Marin
Cardinal New
Casa Grande
Marin Cathol
Cloverdale
MONT

Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
Casa Grande
Redwood-Lark
E1 Molino
Redwood-Lark
Tech HS
Cardinal New
Windsor
Sonoma Acade
Tam

Terra Linda
Fort Bragg
McKinleyvill
Cardinal New
Healdsburg
McKinleyvill
Santa Rosa
McKinleyvill
Petaluma
Rancho Cotat
Rincon V Chr
Casa Grande
Lowell
Redwood-Lark
Branson
Healdsburg
E1l Molino
Windsor
Rincon V Chr
Internationa
Rincon V Chr
Lowell

San Francisc
Ukiah

Sonoma Valle
Fort Bragg
E1 Molino
Petaluma
Ukiah

MONT

Lowell

Santa Rosa
Petaluma
MONT

MONT

Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Acade
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Rincon V Chr
Tech HS
Sonoma Acade
Petaluma
MONT

MONT

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24,
24,
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24,
24,
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
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05
06
20
23
30
35
54
70
70
72
77
78
78
88
90
90
90
94
96
97
00
o1
10
20
23
34
37
44
48
58
59
64
64
80
80
82
84
92
98
99
02
04
09
10
11
14
15
25
30
38
42
47
53
70
70
71
76
82
89
90
90
91
95
96
04
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

569
767
617
485
803
1147
244
562
1069
1075
822
1196
247
1062
1074
760
583
216

Hong, Devin
Martens, Jared
Duong, Brian
Alabrach, Rami
Hobart, Niko
Espinosa, Curtis
Sandoval, Eduardo
Diaz, Erik
McCullough, Brandon
Van Hoorn, Rik
Wright, Noah
Tierney, Alex
Wilcox, Jake
Byrnes, Shaun
Sapir-Uribe, Emilio
Caris, Matthew
Rodriguez, Mason
Hobart, Wyatt

17 Girls 3200 Meter Run

Viking '17 Program.htm

Petaluma
Rincon V Chr
Piner

MONT

San Francisc
Ukiah
Healdsburg
Petaluma
Tech HS

Tech HS

San Francisc
Vintage
Healdsburg
Tech HS

Tech HS
Rincon V Chr
Petaluma
Fort Bragg

26.11
26.30
26.32
26.48
26.54
26.75
26.99
27.00
27.00
27.30
27.43
27.44
27.90
28.00
28.10
28.13
28.19

33
34
35

James, Lucie
Fogarty, Annie
Jones, Callie
Harmon, Riley
Palafox, Ana
Becker, Jasmine
Baxter, Emily
Wigert, Siena

Labeeuw-Anderson, Lizzy

Teel, Sarah
Field, Meghan
Bartschat, Megan
Herrera, Gabby
Ballman, Alexis
Wirt, Amelia
Barbour, Maggie
Legallet, Neva
Berry, Hannah
Boyd, Lily
Shenkar, Ella
Holtz, Madeline
Heath, Eliana
Olivares, Fatima
Rodriguez, Veronica
Cawthon, Elena
Haley, Leah
Anderson, Emilia
Garay, Lucia
Yoakum, Sophie
Fernandez, Kaila
Porras, Natalia
Grant, Zoey
Methum, Allie
Palmer, Cheyenne
Quintas, Emily

Event 18 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Redwood-Lark
Redwood-Lark
Branson
Albany
Vintage

MONT

San Marin
Casa Grande
Tam

San Marin
Maria Carril
Tam

Vintage
Albany

Fort Bragg
Tam
Redwood-Lark
Vintage

San Francisc
San Francisc
Internationa
Cardinal New
Piner

Piner

Lowell

Tech HS

MONT

Casa Grande
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Albany

Tech HS
Rincon V Chr
Cloverdale
Rancho Cotat
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201
770

Schultz, Brian
Methum, Wes

E1 Molino
Rincon V Chr
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59

Event 19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

733
271
634
15
1033
1216
1027
408
441
885
152
1188
386
940
1046
452
1186
389
391
511
819
383
1113
16
18
113
877
1106
804
1060
620
869
179
616
119
453
769
1221
42
123
365
983
1116
399
1067
816
659
499
265
1099
510
674
1025
211
985
1065
672
976
260

Martinez, Zach
Williams, Andre
Vargas, Jonny
Leung, Darren
Johnson, Neil
chung, lucas
Barbour, Jack
Smail, Rory

Coley, Christian
Josyln, Sam
Collard, Paden
Guzman, Manny
Ingram, Taylor
Loftus, Brendan
Wong, Nicholas
Rieder, 3Joe
Eberling, John
Kruetzfeldt, Scott
Lindemann, Zach
Theuerkauf, Kyle
Weil, Elliott
Frankl, Harrison
McCormack, Evan
Sherman-Howell, Sage
Xu, Nathan
Canavan, Reed
Frandsen, Tucker
Kaufmann, Clay
Hongo, Henry
Barker, Aidan
Hayes, Nathan

Chi, Jonathan
Chauvin, Jake
Delgado, Emmanuel
Gotshall, Andrew
Vera, Adam

Methum, Isaac
larson, hunter

Le, Alex
Kilpatrick, Daniel
Altenberg, Matthew
Macedonio, Leo
0'Connor, Johnny
Omiple, Bernard
Jenkins, Travis
Schutt, Jasper
Fraser, Vincent
Mackey, Evan

Ryan, Benjamin
Estrada, Quinn
Tesfamichael, Kibreab
Perez, Carlos

Abe, Charlie

Bell, Jake

Martin, Campbell
Guzman-Gaitan, Josh
Naro, Darius
Ford-Monroe, Toby
Divol, Eloi

1 Maria Carrillo 'A’
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Redwood-Lark
Kelseyville
Piner

Albany

Tam

Windsor

Tam

Maria Carril
McKinleyvill
Santa Rosa
Cloverdale
Vintage
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Tam
McKinleyvill
Vintage
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
MONT

San Francisc
Maria Carril
Terra Linda
Albany
Albany

Casa Grande
Santa Rosa
Terra Linda
San Francisc
Tech HS
Piner

Santa Rosa
E1l Molino
Piner

Casa Grande
McKinleyvill
Rincon V Chr
Windsor
Branson

Casa Grande
Maria Carril
Sonoma Valle
Terra Linda
Maria Carril
Tech HS

San Francisc
Rancho Cotat
MONT
Internationa
Terra Linda
MONT

Rancho Cotat
Tam

Fort Bragg
Sonoma Valle
Tech HS
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Valle
Internationa

142,
:50.
:52.
:58.
:03.
:04.
:07.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:17.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:28.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:38.
:39.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:41.
142,
144,
144,
144,
145,
:47.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:59.
:01.
:05.
:10.
:15.
:30.
:30.
:38.
:49.
:59.
:01.
:07.
:12.
:13.
:26.
:37.
145,
:55.
:15.
:18.
:11.
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2 San Francisco University
3 Santa Rosa 'A’

4 Lowell ‘A’

5 Montgomery ‘A’

6 Tamalpais Track and Field
7

8

9

0

San Francisco University 'B

Vintage 'A’

Piner 'A'

Petaluma ‘A’

11 Redwood-Larkspur 'A'
12 McKinleyville 'A’
13 E1 Molino 'A’

14 Casa Grande ‘A’

15 Windsor ‘A’

16 Maria Carrillo 'B'
17 Lowell 'B'

18 International 'A’
19 Branson ‘A’

20 Casa Grande 'B'

21 Cardinal Newman 'A’
22 Terra Linda 'A’'

23 Vintage 'B’

24 Ukiah 'A’

25 Healdsburg 'A’

Event 20 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

>
I

Viking '17 Program.htm

109.97
:16.10
:17.00
:18.70
:21.27
:23.76
:25.00
:25.00
:25.00
:26.84
:28.39
:28.68
:30.56
:34.45
:36.00
:37.50
:40.00
:41.00
:48.89
:49.53
:50.00
:50.00
:23.23
:27.37

(S IV I S S S S S T S T ~ N S R S S S A I T B O

1 Maria Carrillo 'A’
2 Santa Rosa ‘A’

3 Vintage 'A’

4 Montgomery ‘A’

5 Lowell 'A’

6 Petaluma 'A'
7

8

9

(%}

San Francisco University ‘A’

McKinleyville ‘A’
Tamalpais Track and Field
10 Sonoma Academy ‘A’
11 Terra Linda 'A’
12 Cardinal Newman 'A’
13 Healdsburg 'A'
14 Piner ‘A’

15 San Francisco University 'B'

16 Rancho Cotate 'A’

17 Casa Grande 'A'

18 Maria Carrillo 'B'

19 Tech HS 'A’

20 Fort Bragg High School 'A’
21 Ukiah 'A’

22 Healdsburg 'B'’

23 Casa Grande 'B'
24 Piner 'B’

25 EI1 Molino ‘A’

26 Rancho Cotate 'B’
27 Maria Carrillo 'C'
28 Redwood-Larkspur 'A’

Event 21 Girls High Jump

1 687 Clare, Vanessa
2 862 Spierings, Noah
3 830 Urban, Rosalie
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4 686 Clare, Angela Redwood-Lark 5-00.00
5 1200 call, maddie Windsor 5-00.00
6 962 Maggioncalda, Emma Sonoma Valle 4-10.00
7 919 Glenn, Maddy Sonoma Acade 4-10.00
8 480 Ponts, Isabelle MONT 4-10.00
9 52 Hartmann, Anna Cardinal New 4-10.00
10 606 Sheperd, Daisjah Piner 4-08.00
11 272 Altanbagana, Namuun Lowell 4-08.00
12 998 Blair, Siena Tam 4-08.00
13 841 Burke, Evi Santa Rosa 4-08.00
14 777 Dowd, Maddie San Francisc 4-06.00
15 323 Bica, Iris Maria Carril 4-06.00
16 1207 mccabe, lauren Windsor 4-06.00
17 690 Fox, Hallie Redwood-Lark 4-06.00
18 856 Ponce, Isa Santa Rosa 4-04.00
19 1080 Corr, Jessica Terra Linda 4-04.00
20 853 Keelty, Bria Santa Rosa 4-04.00
21 349 Nied, Savannah Maria Carril 4-04.00
22 158 Daniels, Kristine E1 Molino 4-04.00
23 362 Young, Emily Maria Carril 4-04.00
24 924 Mann, Quoya Sonoma Acade 4-04.00
25 156 Berna, Tiger E1l Molino 4-03.00
26 794 Swanson, Fia San Francisc 4-02.00
27 1059 Wheeldin, Joanna Tech HS 4-02.00
28 926 Paravicini, Chloe Sonoma Acade 4-02.00
29 929 Siraco, Azure Sonoma Acade 3-10.00
30 551 Skoff, Julia Petaluma 3-06.00

Event 22 Boys High Jump

Name Year School Seed Mark Finals

1 498 Jikoiono, Waisea MONT 6-04.00
2 1123 Weber, Shaun Terra Linda 6-02.00
3 518 Williams, Jacob MONT 6-00.00
4 621 Ito-Lutz, Skyler Piner 5-11.00
5 725 Fricke, Shane Redwood-Lark 5-10.00
6 773 Worthy, Jacob Rincon V Chr 5-10.00
7 364 Adams, Mason Maria Carril 5-10.00
8 764 Leng, Robbie Rincon V Chr 5-10.00
9 138 Schlueter, Noble Casa Grande 5-08.00
10 1115 Niu, Michael Terra Linda 5-08.00
11 1223 mclaughlin, casey Windsor 5-08.00
12 768 Mendenhall, Trevor Rincon V Chr 5-08.00
13 1122 Swenson, Corey Terra Linda 5-08.00
14 1153 Kennedy, Carter Ukiah 5-06.00
15 63 Merlin, Lorenzo Cardinal New 5-06.00
16 736 Neiman, Eli Redwood-Lark 5-06.00
17 737 0'Donnell, Brian Redwood-Lark 5-06.00
18 1066 Jenkins, Calvin Tech HS 5-06.00
19 108 Alviso, David Casa Grande 5-06.00
20 752 Wade, Brian Redwood-Lark 5-06.00
21 177 Bienas, Landon E1 Molino 5-04.00
22 938 Hassan, Gibran Sonoma Acade 5-04.00
23 986 Merenec, Josef Sonoma Valle 5-03.00
24 1068 Maza, David Tech HS 5-02.00
25 812 Munz, IJT San Francisc 5-02.00
26 883 Holland, Chris Santa Rosa 5-02.00
27 396 Murgatroyd, Ryan Maria Carril 5-02.00
28 566 Gilmore, Aidan Petaluma 5-02.00
29 570 Johnson, Gianni Petaluma 5-02.00
30 981 Kenton, Greg Sonoma Valle 5-02.00
31 952 Wellesley-Winter, Ethan Sonoma Acade 5-02.00
32 154 Wood, Andrew Cloverdale 5-02.00
33 192 Nicholls, Chase E1 Molino 5-00.00
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34
35
36
37
38
39

585 Rogers, Tory
1146 Cunningham, Donovan
822 Wright, Noah

557 Bolinger, Anthony
813 Newbold, Tom
1150 Goates, Braden

23 Girls Pole Vault

Viking '17 Program.htm

Petaluma
Ukiah

San Francisc
Petaluma

San Francisc
Ukiah

1018 Ross, Lauren
907 Simon, Brooke
1173 Kuehl, Megan
483 Stalcup, Audrey
349 Nied, Savannah
533 Gilmore, Erika
853 Keelty, Bria
208 Kao, Annika

323 Bica, Iris
1005 Jensen, Edyn
472 Haley, Emma

534 Hollingshead, Sallie
1021 Tong, Brigitte
651 Souza, Charlene
206 Fox, Gigi

346 Murray, Faith
758 Short, Briana
282 Lee, Verena

167 Montano, Alicia
157 Casey, Sydney

24 Boys Pole Vault

Tam

Sir Francis
Vintage

MONT

Maria Carril
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Fort Bragg
Maria Carril
Tam

MONT
Petaluma

Tam

Rancho Cotat
Fort Bragg
Maria Carril
Rincon V Chr
Lowell

E1 Molino

E1 Molino

20

Event

1063 Chevalier, Roger
403 Plattus, Cooper
1182 Brochard, Christian
621 Ito-Lutz, Skyler
439 Agapinan, Tien
517 Wagner, Hunter
761 Dolan, Nick
1035 Martin, Jac
1031 Campfield, Quinn
182 Fricker, Jack
1105 Johnson, Kobe

617 Duong, Brian
1161 Smith, Kody

414 White, Jacob

810 Miller, Ben

191 Liput, Andrew

573 Luis, Carter

192 Nicholls, Chase
1192 McDowell, Michael
619 Gaspar, Gaspar

25 Girls Long Jump

Tech HS
Maria Carril
Vintage
Piner
McKinleyvill
MONT

Rincon V Chr
Tam

Tam

E1 Molino
Terra Linda
Piner

Ukiah

Maria Carril
San Francisc
E1l Molino
Petaluma

E1l Molino
Vintage
Piner
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321 Baker, Amani
843 Carter, Kirsten
52 Hartmann, Anna

1174 Loban, Bailey

Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
Cardinal New
Vintage

18-02.25
18-01.50
16-06.00
16-04.00
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6

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

687
929
318
920
222
1200
540
167
794
542
686
527
1082
602
1089
465
702
1007
175
98
1019
930
80
1014
208
758
777
228
1131
1163
956
645
427
418
343
1057
434
1055
548
272
778
459
223
172
966
543
89
753
221
650
281
653
275
551
959
1135
476
757

Clare, Vanessa
Siraco, Azure
Aanenson, Sarah
Johansen, Katie
Marsden, Natasha
call, maddie
Leoni, Camille
Montano, Alicia
Swanson, Fia
McCORKEL, Kylie
Clare, Angela
Dennis, Sydney
Croak, Zoe
McJunkins, Lily
Levin, Malia
Childs, Bridget
Schwartz, Daniela
Kelly, Carina
Styskal, Hailey
Perez, Perla
Sowerby, Katie
Von Raesfeld, Caroline
Doran, Lauren
Mitchell, Nell
Kao, Annika
Short, Briana
Dowd, Maddie
Velasco, Deisy
Evan, Valentina
Allen, Lexi
Curreri, Nicole
Moreno, Ruby
Alves, Mya
Goldstein, Alex
Miller, Jazmyn
Rivera, Fernanda
Maher, Madeleine
Olberth, Nicole
Schmid, Annika
Altanbagana, Namuun
Grumbach, Zoe
Abraha, Lily
Nunez, Isabel
Ramirez, Jacqueline
Perkins, Ali
Monnier, Marie
Lopez, Elida
Ahlstrom, Anika
Lopez, Lilia
Ramirez, Sammie
Lee, Josephine
Whitehall, Megan
Chao, Olivia
Skoff, Julia
Garcia-Flores, Jasmine
McQuery, Sydney
McDermott, Celena
Ruiz, Triana

Event 26 Boys Long Jump

Viking '17 Program.htm

Redwood-Lark
Sonoma Acade
Maria Carril
Sonoma Acade
Healdsburg
Windsor
Petaluma

E1l Molino
San Francisc
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Terra Linda
Piner

Terra Linda
MONT
Redwood-Lark
Tam

E1l Molino
Casa Grande
Tam

Sonoma Acade
Casa Grande
Tam

Fort Bragg
Rincon V Chr
San Francisc
Healdsburg
Ukiah
Vintage
Sonoma Valle
Rancho Cotat
McKinleyvill
Marin Cathol
Maria Carril
Tech HS
McKinleyvill
Tech HS
Petaluma
Lowell

San Francisc
MONT
Healdsburg
E1 Molino
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Casa Grande
Rincon V Chr
Healdsburg
Rancho Cotat
Lowell
Rancho Cotat
Lowell
Petaluma
Sonoma Valle
Ukiah

MONT

Rincon V Chr

16-03.50
16-03.00
16-01.00
15-10.00
15-10.00
15-10.00
15-10.00
15-06.00
15-05.00
15-03.00
15-03.00
15-02.00
15-00.00
15-00.00
15-00.00
14-11.00
14-10.00
14-16.00
14-08.00
14-07.00
14-07.00
14-05.00
14-04.00
14-03.00
14-00.00
13-11.00
13-11.00
13-10.00
13-08.00
13-08.00
13-07.00
13-06.00
13-06.00
13-06.00
13-05.50
13-04.00
13-03.50
13-03.50
13-01.00
13-00.00
13-00.00
12-10.00
12-10.00
12-08.50
12-06.00
12-06.00
12-05.00
12-04.50
12-04.00
12-04.00
12-03.00
12-03.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-09.00
10-02.00
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577
117

Oniell, Brendon
Froes, Duilio

Petaluma
Casa Grande

21-10.00
21-05.75
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

931
1039
1117
1223
1108

62
1183

831

364
1185

108

310

736

763

498
1028

440

611

140

628

188
1157

743

506

230
1120

232

935
1042
1143

67
63

573

192

177

217

768

446

810

986

39

813
1104

994

981

213

235

805

396

867

749

892

519

404

772

308
1071

514

991

762

398

380

657

154

229

Barbiero, Remy
Sacks, Ryan
Oliver, Aiden
mclaughlin, casey
Krizek, Matyas
Knapp, David
Carter, Sam
Alcouffe, Julian
Adams, Mason
Dion, Eli

Alviso, David

Ng, Linus

Neiman, Eli
Hawkins, Ty
Jikoiono, Waisea
Bleckman, Luke
Ashford, Leo
Ball, Reanne
Sutton, Kyle

Ngo, Vu

Junge, Andy

Pham, Kyle
Stephens, Gabe
Rokotuiviwa, Sakieasi
Bulloch, Quaid
Roberts, Brody
Garcia, Diego
Foster, Jaia

Toy Grace, Caius
Cauckwell, Jasper
Pavitt, Jackson
Merlin, Lorenzo
Luis, Carter
Nicholls, Chase
Bienas, Landon
Hougland, Leif
Mendenhall, Trevor
Lien, Owen
Miller, Ben
Merenec, Josef
Bollini, Rich
Newbold, Tom
Inouye, Lucas
Zyskowski, Sam
Kenton, Greg
Fontanilla, Nathaniel
Kooba, Jack
Kalsched, Henry
Murgatroyd, Ryan
Bailey, Robert
Thompson, West
0'Sullivan, David
Yepez, Giovanni
Poulter, Tevin
Passalacqua, Zach
Lujan Pedreschi, Italo
Nino, Michael
Torres, Andre
Sazuma, Henry
Dolan, Scott
Offenbacher, Hunter
Dhar, Akshey
Davis, Brian
Wood, Andrew
Albers, George

Viking '17 Program.htm

Sonoma Acade
Tam

Terra Linda
Windsor
Terra Linda
Cardinal New
Vintage

San Marin
Maria Carril
Vintage

Casa Grande
Lowell
Redwood-Lark
Rincon V Chr
MONT

Tam
McKinleyvill
Piner

Casa Grande
Piner

E1l Molino
Ukiah
Redwood-Lark
MONT
Healdsburg
Terra Linda
Healdsburg
Sonoma Acade
Tam

Ukiah
Cardinal New
Cardinal New
Petaluma

E1l Molino

E1l Molino
Fort Bragg
Rincon V Chr
McKinleyvill
San Francisc
Sonoma Valle
Branson

San Francisc
Terra Linda
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Valle
Fort Bragg
Healdsburg
San Francisc
Maria Carril
Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
MONT

Maria Carril
Rincon V Chr
Lowell

Tech HS

MONT

Sonoma Valle
Rincon V Chr
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Rancho Cotat
Cloverdale
Healdsburg

21-04.
20-11.
20-00.
19-10.
19-09.
19-06.
19-05.
19-05.
19-04.
19-03.
18-09.
18-09.
18-07.
18-07.
18-06.
18-06.
18-05.
18-05.
18-05.
18-04.
18-03.
18-01.
18-01.
18-01.
18-01.
18-00.
17-11.
17-09.
17-09.
17-09.
17-07.
17-06.
17-06.
17-06.
17-05.
17-05.
17-05.
17-03.
17-03.
17-02.
17-01.
17-01.
17-00.
17-00.
16-11.
16-11.
16-10.
16-10.
16-09.
16-08.
16-08.
16-08.
16-06.
16-04.
16-01.
16-01.
16-00.
15-11.
15-10.
15-08.
15-08.
15-06.
15-06.
15-06.
15-02.
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00
50
00
50
00
50
00
00
50
00
25
00
00
00
50
00
75
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
75
50
00
00
00
00
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

570
665
669
593
505
1076
490
1156
1069
295
557
760
767
491
1070
510
507

Johnson, Gianni
Laube, Robert
Morales, Sean

Theo, Pologeorgis
Peck, Jake

Walters, Evan

Duggan, Alex

Lyon Harris, Finnegan
McCullough, Brandon
Carigo, Kyle
Bolinger, Anthony
Caris, Matthew
Martens, Jared
Eldridge, Matthew
Nino, Charlie
Tesfamichael, Kibreab
Sanchez, Jonathan

Event 27 Girls Triple Jump

Viking '17 Program.htm

Petaluma
Rancho Cotat
Rancho Cotat
Petaluma
MONT

Tech HS

MONT

Ukiah

Tech HS
Lowell
Petaluma
Rincon V Chr
Rincon V Chr
MONT

Tech HS

MONT

MONT

15-01.00
15-01.00
15-01.00
14-10.00
14-09.00
14-08.50
14-08.00
14-05.00
13-08.25
13-08.00
13-06.00
13-00.00
12-11.75
12-09.50
12-060.00

VoNOTUE,WNER

[y
(]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

87
966
964
638

1057

Leoni, Camille
Orosz, Emma
Hartmann, Anna
Johansen, Katie
Clare, Angela
Mitchell, Nell
Clare, Vanessa
Montano, Alicia
Swanson, Fia
Klungel, Maddie
Von Raesfeld, Caroline
McCORKEL, Kylie
Sowerby, Katie
Dowd, Maddie
Espinoza, Kailey
Cardenas, Evelin
Burger, Lauren
Teel, Sarah
McJunkins, Lily
Chao, Olivia
Maher, Madeleine
Panagulton, Ivette
Kiyasu, Jenna
Souza, Charlene
Kellar, Sakura
Curreri, Nicole
Levin, Malia
Shelton, Annie
Lee, Josephine
Bail, Alexa
Altanbagana, Namuun
Jeff, Tiarra
Perkins, Ali
0'Donnell, Ivy
Aliotti, Kylina
Rivera, Fernanda

Event 28 Boys Triple Jump

Petaluma
MONT
Cardinal New
Sonoma Acade
Redwood-Lark
Tam
Redwood-Lark
E1 Molino
San Francisc
Vintage
Sonoma Acade
Petaluma

Tam

San Francisc
E1l Molino
Piner

Tam

San Marin
Piner

Lowell
McKinleyvill
Rancho Cotat
Branson
Rancho Cotat
E1 Molino
Sonoma Valle
Terra Linda
Redwood-Lark
Lowell
Cardinal New
Lowell

Casa Grande
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Valle
Rancho Cotat
Tech HS
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931
117

Barbiero, Remy
Froes, Duilio

Sonoma Acade
Casa Grande

41-06.00
41-02.00
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

182
577
1223
310
1039
364
108
140
736
764
232
63
943
761
191
498
682
1115
994
611
952
1063
895
439
1028
1157
628
767
451
1042
1120
821
177
870
1224
981
308
514
749
743
808
67
398
820
511
211
593
657
986
295
665
713

Fricker, Jack
Oniell, Brendon
mclaughlin, casey
Ng, Linus

Sacks, Ryan
Adams, Mason
Alviso, David
Sutton, Kyle
Neiman, Eli

Leng, Robbie
Garcia, Diego
Merlin, Lorenzo
0'Neil, August
Dolan, Nick
Liput, Andrew
Jikoiono, Waisea
Zschach, Craig
Niu, Michael
Zyskowski, Sam
Ball, Reanne
Wellesley-Winter, Ethan
Chevalier, Roger
Prescott, TJ
Agapinan, Tien
Bleckman, Luke
Pham, Kyle

Ngo, Vu

Martens, Jared
Reyes, Sebastian
Toy Grace, Caius
Roberts, Brody
Wong, Braeden
Bienas, Landon
Dallara, Jimmy
mclaughlin, scott
Kenton, Greg
Lujan Pedreschi, Italo
Torres, Andre
Thompson, West
Stephens, Gabe
Malig, Michael
Pavitt, Jackson
Offenbacher, Hunter
Wisniewski, Henry
Theuerkauf, Kyle
Bell, Jake

Theo, Pologeorgis
Davis, Brian
Merenec, Josef
Carigo, Kyle
Laube, Robert
Bindels, Derek

Event 29 Girls Discus Throw
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E1l Molino
Petaluma
Windsor
Lowell

Tam

Maria Carril
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Redwood-Lark
Rincon V Chr
Healdsburg
Cardinal New
Sonoma Acade
Rincon V Chr
E1 Molino
MONT

Rancho Cotat
Terra Linda
Sonoma Valle
Piner

Sonoma Acade
Tech HS
Santa Rosa
McKinleyvill
Tam

Ukiah

Piner

Rincon V Chr
McKinleyvill
Tam

Terra Linda
San Francisc
E1l Molino
Santa Rosa
Windsor
Sonoma Valle
Lowell

MONT
Redwood-Lark
Redwood-Lark
San Francisc
Cardinal New
Maria Carril
San Francisc
MONT

Fort Bragg
Petaluma
Rancho Cotat
Sonoma Valle
Lowell
Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
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Onate, Alexia
Olson, Kylie
Grace, Caitlin
Villegas, Jessica
Maher, Madeleine
Walker, Kayley
Germay, Sara
McCullouch, Abbie

MONT

Rincon V Chr
Santa Rosa
MONT
McKinleyvill
Santa Rosa
MONT

Vintage
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

1173
824
81
332
169
165
1078
859
466
162
94
84
848
57
1085
825
326
1169
458
473
860
207
1205
471
840
601
961
858
552
785
459
335
963
547
538
691
842
525
460
967
702
545
523
688

Kuehl, Megan
Chassman, Elise
Dunker, Shayla
Fruchey, Alyson
Peterson, Ava
Krauss, Lily
Amador, Eunice
Schroth, Kendall
Childs, Cassidy
Flores, Sara
McCoy, Lillian
Hanakeawe, Annalea
Frost, Emma
Swanton, Lyla
Galodamu, Salomi
Guisti, Marilyn
Candelario, Chloe
Green, Sophia
Roderick, Taelor
Kwan, Jessica
Schwartz, Kaylsta
Hall, Ruby
mackauley, kaitlyn
Hadish, Sunny
Block, Whitney
Luna, Lorena
Hernandez, Siobhan
Ramirez, Sandy
Urton, Alex

Lewis, Georgia
Abraha, Lily
Helbig, Felicia
Martindale, Paulina
Santos, Maddy
Leach, Christina
Hake, Maddy
Camacho, Lizette
Cook-Marhovich, Sarah
Achacon, Angelica
Raup, Simore
Schwartz, Daniela
Ortega, Brenda
Challe, Misty
Cook, Mary

Event 30 Boys Discus Throw

Viking '17 Program.htm

Vintage

San Marin
Casa Grande
Maria Carril
E1l Molino

E1l Molino
Terra Linda
Santa Rosa
MONT

E1 Molino
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Santa Rosa
Cardinal New
Terra Linda
San Marin
Maria Carril
Vintage
Middletown
MONT

Santa Rosa
Fort Bragg
Windsor

MONT

Santa Rosa
Piner

Sonoma Valle
Santa Rosa
Petaluma

San Francisc
MONT

Maria Carril
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
Petaluma
MONT

Sonoma Valle
Redwood-Lark
Petaluma
Petaluma
Redwood-Lark

91-07
90-00
89-05
87-09
87-06
85-06
85-00
84-10
83-04
83-00
82-08
82-01
82-01
80-09
80-08
80-05
80-03
79-08
79-01.50
77-09
77-05
76-06
74-06
72-02
72-01
69-08
68-02
67-03
66-08
62-02
60-09
59-07
57-08
56-00
54-06
52-03
50-06
48-00
47-07
46-05
42-10
41-10
36-10
36-02

16
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Santa, Justen
mehler, ruben
Ransome, Avery

Dann, Chris

Free, Connor

Day, Brian

Watrous De Salinas, Sage
Lo, Nathan

Salas, Carmelo
Barich, Drake
Sanchez, Maximiliano
Peters, Matt
Vasquez, Mathias
Wang, Jared

Rico, Spencer
0'Neil, August

Petaluma
Windsor

E1l Molino
San Francisc
Vintage

MONT
McKinleyvill
Lowell

E1l Molino
Casa Grande
MONT

Terra Linda
Healdsburg
Lowell

Ukiah

Sonoma Acade
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

41
1190
134
184
1098
1152
1144
60
679
807
800
1189
415
973
111
404
1097
761
771
629
632
1227
972
218
671
713
882
487
714
876
581
890
735
242
894
237
993
516
766
886
492
1047
216

Jacobs, Oliver
Larson, Nick
Reeger, Kyle
Hall, Jalen
Encarnacion, John
Henderson, Torron
Coly, Bakyne
Davison, Samuel
Steinhorst, Karsten
Li, Jason

Dowd, CJ

Hobbs, Sam
Willat, Ryan
Chavez, Daniel
Azanon, Alexander
Poulter, Tevin
DelLeon, Jonathan
Dolan, Nick
Molder, Kyle
Noah, Reyes

Ruiz, Kevin

reed, robert
Bruton, Chris
Manzano, Josue
Murcia, Bryan
Bindels, Derek
Him, Kobe
Brooner, Dylan
Boyer, Logan
Foley, Jack
Robbins, Jackson

Oilvera-vera, Xochipilli

Mulcahy, Matthew
Rodriguez, Chris
Post, James
Lindberg, Brent
Thomas, Noah
Urias, Ricky
Martens, Jacob
Kofahl, Ethan
Filippetti, Jace
Yerington, Isaac
Hobart, Wyatt

Event 31 Girls Shot Put

Viking '17 Program.htm

Branson
Vintage

Casa Grande
E1l Molino
Terra Linda
Ukiah

Ukiah
Cardinal New
Rancho Cotat
San Francisc
San Francisc
Vintage
Maria Carril
Sonoma Valle
Casa Grande
Maria Carril
Terra Linda
Rincon V Chr
Rincon V Chr
Piner

Piner
Windsor
Sonoma Valle
Fort Bragg
Rancho Cotat
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
MONT
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
Petaluma
Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Healdsburg
Santa Rosa
Healdsburg
Sonoma Valle
MONT

Rincon V Chr
Santa Rosa
MONT

Tam

Fort Bragg

106-06
105-10
105-02
105-01
105-00
103-07
102-05
101-07
101-03
100-06
100-05
99-08
99-06
98-11
98-06
96-08
95-00
92-02
91-09
91-05
90-09
87-05
86-01
82-06
81-07
81-06
81-03
80-07
80-05
79-00
76-10
73-04
71-02
70-10
70-06
65-07
63-03
61-09
60-00
54-10
53-04

ND

QuwVWooNOTUVTAWNER

=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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434
849
706
81
1078
20
606
1085
458
691
34
864
57
852

Olson, Kylie
Hanakeawe, Annalea
McCoy, Lillian
Maher, Madeleine
Grace, Caitlin
Stachowski, Zoe
Dunker, Shayla
Amador, Eunice
Borge, Saani
Sheperd, Daisjah
Galodamu, Salomi
Roderick, Taelor
Hake, Maddy
Sweeney, Kat
Walker, Kayley
Swanton, Lyla
Johnson, Dana

Rincon V Chr
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
McKinleyvill
Santa Rosa
Redwood-Lark
Casa Grande
Terra Linda
Branson
Piner

Terra Linda
Middletown
Redwood-Lark
Branson
Santa Rosa
Cardinal New
Santa Rosa
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

859
466
824
207
484
477
1175
162
525
165
825
1205
470
547
332
552
473
638
601
33
471
159
840
460
842
848
860
352
326
545
426
1169
963
858
1049
538
335
219
953
967
523

Schroth, Kendall
Childs, Cassidy
Chassman, Elise
Hall, Ruby
Villegas, Jessica
Onate, Alexia
McCullouch, Abbie
Flores, Sara

Cook-Marhovich, Sarah

Krauss, Lily
Guisti, Marilyn
mackauley, kaitlyn
Germay, Sara
Santos, Maddy
Fruchey, Alyson
Urton, Alex

Kwan, Jessica
Aliotti, Kylina
Luna, Lorena
Rossman, Sage
Hadish, Sunny
Dimond, Lily
Block, Whitney
Achacon, Angelica
Camacho, Lizette
Frost, Emma
Schwartz, Kaylsta
Poulter, Destiny
Candelario, Chloe
Ortega, Brenda
Alves, Layla
Green, Sophia

Martindale, Paulina

Ramirez, Sandy
Duong, Tina
Leach, Christina
Helbig, Felicia
Bautesta, Abigail
Anken, Madison
Raup, Simore
Challe, Misty

32 Boys Shot Put
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Santa Rosa
MONT

San Marin
Fort Bragg
MONT

MONT

Vintage

E1l Molino
Petaluma

E1 Molino
San Marin
Windsor
MONT
Petaluma
Maria Carril
Petaluma
MONT

Rancho Cotat
Piner
Branson

MONT

E1l Molino
Santa Rosa
MONT

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Maria Carril
Petaluma
McKinleyvill
Vintage
Sonoma Valle
Santa Rosa
Tech HS
Petaluma
Maria Carril
Healdsburg
Sonoma Valle
Sonoma Valle
Petaluma

15
16
17
18
19

Dann, Chris
mehler, ruben

Sanchez, Maximiliano

Santa, Justen
Ransome, Avery
Hart, Mathew
Yerington, Isaac
Knapp, David
Reeger, Kyle

Lo, Nathan
Jacobs, Oliver

Watrous De Salinas, Sage

Wang, Jared
Kelsey, Austin
Encarnacion, John

Steinhorst, Karsten

Salas, Carmelo
Azanon, Alexander
Manzano, Josue

San Francisc
Windsor
MONT
Petaluma

E1l Molino
Casa Grande
Tam

Cardinal New
Casa Grande
Lowell
Branson
McKinleyvill
Lowell

E1 Molino
Terra Linda
Rancho Cotat
E1 Molino
Casa Grande
Fort Bragg

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.25
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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991
1103
1097
1190
771
242
1152
714
243
489
632
246
44
582
1158
1187
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1227
807
671
1189
1144
245
629
735
890
411
731
800
60
516
492
237
487
973
766
875
894
886
993
1070
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Him, Kobe
Poulter, Tevin
Sazuma, Henry
Hodge, Keileon
DelLeon, Jonathan
Larson, Nick
Molder, Kyle
Rodriguez, Chris
Henderson, Torron
Boyer, Logan
Salazar, Fernando
Day, Brian

Ruiz, Kevin
Vasquez, Mathias
Morris, Gibson
Rodriguez, Fernando
Rico, Spencer
Free, Connor
Willat, Ryan
reed, robert

Li, Jason

Murcia, Bryan
Hobbs, Sam

Coly, Bakyne
Smith, Edmund
Noah, Reyes
Mulcahy, Matthew

Oilvera-vera, Xochipilli

Tucker, Sean
Lauchly, Conner
Dowd, C3J
Davison, Samuel
Urias, Ricky
Filippetti, Jace
Lindberg, Brent
Brooner, Dylan
Chavez, Daniel
Martens, Jacob
Foley, J

Post, James
Kofahl, Ethan
Thomas, Noah
Nino, Charlie
Nino, Michael
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Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Sonoma Valle
Terra Linda
Terra Linda
Vintage
Rincon V Chr
Healdsburg
Ukiah
Redwood-Lark
Healdsburg
MONT

Piner
Healdsburg
Branson
Petaluma
Ukiah
Vintage
Maria Carril
Windsor

San Francisc
Rancho Cotat
Vintage
Ukiah
Healdsburg
Piner
Redwood-Lark
Santa Rosa
Maria Carril
Redwood-Lark
San Francisc
Cardinal New
MONT

MONT
Healdsburg
MONT

Sonoma Valle
Rincon V Chr
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Sonoma Valle
Tech HS

Tech HS
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35-01.
35-00.
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35-00.
34-07.
34-04.
34-02.
34-01.
33-07.
33-06.
33-05.
33-05.
33-02.
33-01.
33-00.
32-09.
32-07.
32-06.
32-05.
32-05.
32-03.
32-02.
31-10.
31-05.
31-03.
31-00.
30-10.
30-09.
30-00.
29-11.
29-09.
29-01.
28-02.
26-03.
26-01.
26-00.
25-00.
24-02.
22-03.
20-07.
15-00.
15-00.
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